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CH CPSA
Scores by Class / Category

Club : E.J.Churchill Group Ltd Competition : 2021 Prelim English Sporting

Discipline : ESP Date : 05/07/2021 09:00 - 10/07/2021 17:00

A
Layout 1

Standl 1 2 3 4 5 6/ 7 8 9101112

Round| 1| 2| 3| 4/ 5 6 7 8 9101112
Targets| 8 8 8 8/10 810 8/ 8 8 8 8

# T/0 Name CPSA Class Cat Total

1= Edward Wilkinson |[EE60680 |A Mens 6/ 8 8 710 8/10 8 7 6 8 8 94/100
Senior

1= |YesMatthew Martin |EE126839 A Mens 7/ 8 8 810 8 9 8 7 7 8 6 94/100
Senior

1= Grant Pendleton 'WW377 A Mens 7/ 7/ 7 810 6/10 8 8 7 8 8 94/100
Senior

4= Nicholas Harrison EE114845 A Mens 8 8 8 810 8/10 7 7 5 8 6 93/100
Senior

4= Ross Holmes EE132398 A Mens 8 7 8 810 710/ 7 7 8 7/ 6 93/100
Senior

6= Alan Harris SS5395 A Mens 8 8 7 710 7, 9 8 8 8 8 4 92/100
Senior

6= Daniel King EE135536 A Mens 8 8 8 710 5/10 8 8 7 7 6 92/200
Junior

8= Yes Bryan Kinch EE114014 A Mens 6 7 8 710 7 9/ 8 8 8 7/ 6 91/100
Senior

8= Bob Blundell EE106402 A Mens 7/ 6/ 8 810 6/10 8 7 7 8 6 91/100
Senior

8= Justin Clayton EE64553 A Mens 8 7 8 710 8 9 8 7 5 8 6 91/100
Senior

8= Lee Fisher EE133926 A Mens 8 5 8 710 7 9 8 8 8 7 6 91/100
Senior

8= Ben Cumming SS6478 A Mens 8 7 8 810 6 8 8 7 8 7 6 91/100

Junior
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Carl Twigg
Mark Hobbs
Joe Norman
Daniel Frost
Duane Hart
Rhys Harrison
Simon Lucas
Lee Knight
Simon Pearse
Craig Boddice
Nigel Gilder
Laurence
Greenleaf
Sean Hopper
Mark Legge
Lindsay Gordon
Ben King
Philip Soanes
Tristan Hockey

Thomas Boles

Stewart Mackay

EE131793

EE131219

EE110200

EE137925

EE108125

SS6578

EE92282

EE128948

EE131683

EE141338

EE74086

EE110246

EE126277

Ww2124

S54841

EE125951

EE13695

EE31104

WWwW2739

SS5312

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Junior
Mens
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

91 /100
91 /100
90 /100
90 /100
90 /100
90 /100
89 /100
89 /100
89 /100
89 /100
89 /100
89 /100
89 /100
89 /100
89 /100
89 /100
89 /100
88 /100
88 /100

88 /100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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30= Roger Ayton
30= Callum Jarvis
30= Tony Johnson
36= Guy Robinson
36= Franko Duffy
36= Michael Wright
36= Don Brunt
36= Cyrus Higgs
36= David Grayson
36= Antony Burt
36= Michael Smith
36= Sam Newton
36= Ron Salmon
36= Darren Elliott
36= Lee Newman
36= Martin Shellabear

49= |Yes|/Steven Davis

49= Trevor Francis
49= Paul Ibbotson
49= Kevin Cummins

EE132141 A

EE140943 A

EE132857 A

EE133084 A

119450 A

EE96304 A

EE109179 A

EE132243 A

EE119964 A

EE117108 A

EE132951 A

EE132199 A

EE54611 A

EE112700 A

EE99993 A

EE101823 A

EE110783 A

EE88121 A

EE115332 A

EE128615 A

Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Senior
Mens
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

88 /100
88 /100
88 /100
87 /100
87 /100
87 /100
87 /100
87 /100
87 /100
87 /100
87 /100
87 /100
87 /100
87 /100
87 /100
87 /100
86 /100
86 /100
86 /100

86 /100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
49= Richard Palmer EE138677 |A Mens 7 5 8 8 9 7 8 8 7 4 8 7 86/100
Senior
49= Alex Higgs EE125603 A Mens 7 6 7 8 9 810 6 6 6 8 5 86/100
Senior
49= James Gott EE114054 A Mens 8 6 7 710 510/ 7 7 6 8/ 5 86/100
Senior
49= Craig Nunn EE123558 |A Mens 7 6 8 710 6 7/ 7 6 7 7/ 8 86/100
Senior
49= Peter Critchley EE91465 |A Mens 7/ 5 7 7100 7, 9 6 6 8 8 6 86/100
Senior
49= Laurie Cookson EE117253 |A Mens 8 7 8 810 7 9 7 7 5 8 2 86/100
Veteran
49= Kieran NI151RR |A Mens 8 7 8 810 7 9 7 7 5 8/ 2 86/100
McElhinney Senior
49= Peter Woodliffe- |[EE129540 A Mens 7 8 7 710 7 5 8 6/ 5 8 8 86/100
Thomas Senior
49= Nicola Gryspeerdt |[EE114223 A Ladies 7 6 7 610 6/ 9 7 8 7 7 6 86/100
49= Kevin Skinner EE122065 |A Veteran, 7| 5 8 6100 6 8 8 6 7 8 7/ 86/100
Mens
63= Oliver Durovic EE132927 |A Mens 8 7 8 8 8 6 9 5 7 7 6 6 85/100
Senior
63= David Mennie EE113616 A Mens 8 5 8 7 9 5 8 8 7 8 7/ 5 85/100
Senior
63= James Savage EE129618 A Mens 4. 6 7 810 7 6 7 7/ 8 8 7/ 85/100
Senior
63= Martin Butcher EE128040 A Mens 7 5 6 8 9 8 9 8 5 7 7 6 85/100
Senior
63= Stephen Harrup |EE125734 A Mens 7 7 7 810 5 8 8 6 5 7/ 7 85/100
Senior
63= Robert Honour EE128554 A Mens 7 6 8 710 6/ 7 7 6 6 8 7 85/100
Senior
63= James Scullion NI165PP |A Mens 6 8 7 810 5 6/ 6 7 8 8 6 85/100
Senior
63= Keith Cummins NI123GG |A Mens 6 7 8 710 7 9 6 6/ 5 7/ 7 85/100
Senior
63= Ian Jago EE95773 |A Mens 7 7 8 710 7 9/ 7 3/ 7 8/ 5 85/100
Senior
63= Brian Davies EE104511 A Mens 7 5 8 7 9 6/ 9 8 7 6 8 5 85/100

Senior
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63

63

63

76

76

76

76

76

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

90

90

90

Bruce Allman EE101392 A
Stephen James |EE81059 A
Adam Cocker EE131815 A
Joesph Devlin 1111098 |A
Ross Trevethan |EE131432 A
Matthew Grimble |[EE111701 A
Stephen Williams EE130621 A
David Tugwell EE113203 A
Daniel Kidner SS4738 A
Stephen Hall EE122211 A
Tim Pilling EE141240 A
Charlie Avery EE28464 A
Trevor Hearn EE37612 A
Liam McDonnell |NI175GG A

Rebecca Brown EE125344 A

Ian Jones EE120269 A

Yes|Adrian Salt EE116236 |A
Christopher EE73943 A
Balham

Yes Martin Ferrett EE22032 A

Melvyn Critchley |EE68020 A

Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

85 /100
85 /100
85 /100
84 /100
84 /100
84 /100
84 /100
84 /100
83 /100
83 /100
83 /100
83 /100
83 /100
83 /100
83 /200
83 /100
83 /100
82 /100
82 /100

82 /100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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90=

90=

90=

90=

90=

90=

90=

90=

90=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

109=

109=

109=

109=

Mark McCourt
Philip Rust
Anthony Hoskins
Derek Cardwell
Yes|David Gagin
Yes|Keith Hill
David Heath
Russell Mason
Yes|Ceyla Ismet
James Stott
Rod Baldwin
Colin Matthews
David Pointer
Iwan Evans
Ricky Mcarthur
Nigel Lane
William Maher
Peter Hamlin
Simon
Billinghurst

Christopher
Dennis

11877

EE118348

EE89013

S56100

EE124045

Wwi1211

EE111685

EE112735

EE128249

EE133581

EE106631

EE141748

EE30268

WWw2831

EE126852

EE132782

EE110426

EE138613

EE125351

EE12484

Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Senior
Ladies
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran

8/ 10

8 10

7 10

7 10

8 10

8 10

8/ 10

6 10

82 /100
82 /100
82 /100
82 /100
82 /100
82 /100
82 /100
82 /100
82 /100
81 /100
81 /100
81 /100
81 /100
81 /100
81 /100
81 /100
80 /100
80 /100
80 /100

80 /100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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109=
109=
109=Yes
109=
109=
118=
118=
118=
118=
118=
118=
118=
118=
118=
118=
118=
129=
129=
129=

129=

89

Jordan Sayer
Michael
Hermitage
Edward Britton
Glenn Buckley
Adrian Hamill
Nick Adams
Lee Thompson
Daniel Enoiu
Hugh Jones
Sarah White
Richard Keen
Jack Lilwall

Phil Archer

Linton Selfridge

Gerard Donnelly

Philip Parks
Matthew
Venables
Richard Peake

Alistair Hiscock

Alfie Tibbles

EE133259 A

EE110030 A

EE141335 A

EE110620 A

NI458W A

EE132643 A

EE107575 A

EE139789 A

EE128269 A

EE103733 A

EE125789 A

EE129427 A

EE134375 A

NI14600 A

1111364 A

EE130444 A

EE132099 A

EE122687 A

EE131056 A

EE131644 A

Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Veteran
Mens
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior

8 10

7 10

5/10

710

510

7,10

80 /100
80 /100
80 /100
80 /100
80 /100
79 /100
79 /100
79 /100
79 /100
79 /100
79 /100
79 /100
79 /100
79 /100
79 /100
79 /100
78 /100
78 /100
78 /100

78 /100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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129= Jennie Cartwright |[EE121940 A

129= Yes Colin Penter

129= Robin Griffin

129= Robert Arthurs

129= Kevin Lillywhite

129= Stuart Spratt

129= Bartlomiej
Dziedzic

140= Colin Burrows

140=Yes|Laurence Fisher

140= James England
140= Sharon Niven
140= Louise Smith

145= Yes Brian Baxter

145= Richard
Mccaughern
145= David Gale
145= Jason Hunt
145= Gareth Griffiths
145= Keith Smith
151= Mark Cassel
151= Jack Tromans

EE120528 A

EE134908 A

NI208I A

EE106483 A

1111397 A

EE144068 A*

EE122607 A

EE89790 A

EE130708 A

SS3615 A

EE124024 A

EE31965 A

NI428B |A

EE27617 A

EE144919 A*

WW1536 A

EE16608 A

EE37407 A

EE127824 A

Ladies
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Senior
Mens
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

78 /100
78 /100
78 /100
78 /100
78 /100
78 /100
78 /100
77 /100
77 /100
77 /100
77 /100
77 /100
76 /100
76 /100
76 /100
76 /100
76 /100
76 /100
75 /100

75 /100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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151=

151=

155=

155=

155=

155=

155=

155=

161=

161=

163

164

165=

165=

165=

Ben Llewellin

Matthew Brewer

Nicholas
Williamson
Mark Thomas

Robert Thompson

Gary Mitchell
Keith Spear

Kevin Childs

Dominic Gardner

Tanya Faulds

Angus Turnbull

Liam Camp

Sam Hawksworth

Edward Ellis

Tim Abbott

165=Yes Sean Fox

169=

169=

169=

169=

Oliver Wardman

Dougie Boyd

David Lidbetter

James Spratt

Ww2226 |A*

EE133551 A

EE86372 A

EE125114 A

EE127201 A

EE144528 A*

EE93940 A

EE36385 A

EE135120 A

EE1436 A

556628 A

EE133175 A

EE137743 A*

EE139066 A

EE85363 A

EE129597 A

EE140001 A

EE48579 A

EE131705 A

EE127555 A

Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior

75 /100
75 /100
74 /100
74 /100
74 /100
74 /100
74 /100
74 /100
73 /100
73 /100
71/ 92
70 /100
69 /100
69 /100
69 /100
69 /100

0/100

0/100

0/100

0/100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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169= Phil Dyer EE59109 A Mens 0/100
Senior

169= David Mitchell EE107193 A Mens 0/100
Senior

169=|Yes Peter Warren EE129603 A Mens 0/100
Senior

169= Ian O'sullivan 11300 A Mens 0/100
Senior

B
Layout 1

Stand 2| 3 4 5 6| 7 910 1112

Round 2| 3/ 4 5 6 7 9 10/11/12
Targets 8 8 8 10/ 810 8 8 8 8

# T/0 Name CPSA Class|Cat Total

1= |Yes|Craig Ferrie SS6676 B Mens 8 8 810/ 810 8 7 8 6 95/100
Senior

1= Peter Davies EE138042 B Mens 6 8 810 7 10 8 8 7 7 95/100
Senior

3 Anthony Cross EE138556 B Mens 7/ 8 8/10 8|10 7 5 8 5 92/100
Senior

4 Dave Rhodes EE132114 B Mens 8 8 810/ 5 9 7 7 8 6 91/100
Senior

5= Henry Robertson |[EE139867 B Mens 5/ 8 8 9 610 6/ 8 8 7 90/100
Junior

5= Karl Patten EE131970 B Mens 6 8 710/ 7 9 8 7 6 6 90/100
Senior

7= Ash Dar EE139809 B Mens 8 8 810/ 7 8 6 4 8 7 89/100
Senior

7= Rob Johnson EE136489 B Mens 7/ 8 7/ 8 8|10 8 5 8 4 89/100
Senior

7= Clive Norman EE123231 B Mens 6 8 810 6 9 8 5 7 7 89/100
Senior

10= Brian Kerr SS6398 B Mens 6 8 810/ 7 10 6 6 7 5 88/100
Senior

10= Mark Allan EE134234 B Mens 6 8 710 7 9 8 6 8 4 88/100
Senior

10= |Yes|Gabriel Vint EE117400 B Mens 8 8 610/ 7 9 6 7 8 5 88/100

Veteran

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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13

13

13

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

25

25

25

25

25

30

30

30

Gary Tromans
Patrick Bird
Stewart Owen
Robert Dawson
Tim Shayle
Martin Easterman
Libero Borza
Mark Nicholson
Edward
O'Donoghue
Gary Hume
Yes|Fraser Middleton
Thomas Lowe
Alan Marshall
Yes Timothy Neill
Samuel
Scotchings
Lee Williams
Chris Bloss
Brian Hartland

John Mitchell

Yes Richard Hoskins

EE127823
EE136388
EE131828
EE124977
EE129456
EE142627
1110556
NI287QQ
EE128930
EE90811
SS5475
EE134636
EE130873
NI14900
EE139450
EE138183
EE126565
EE138303
EE5000

EE137999

Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Senior
Mens
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

87 /100
87 /100
87 /100
86 /100
86 /100
86 /100
86 /100
86 /100
86 /100
86 /100
86 /100
86 /100
85/100
85 /100
85 /100
85 /100
85 /100
84 /100
84 /100

84 /100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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30= David Sheldrake
30= Adrian Samways
30= Joanna Thomas
30= Darren Watkinson
37= Rebecca Adlam
37= Stuart Tolley

37= Trevyn Spiers
37= Paul Mawhinney

37= |Yes Russell Instone

37= Andrew Vine

37= Adam Pierre

37= Nigel Smith

37= Maurice Clark
46= Chris Harrison
46= Michael Stockford
46= Mark Hudson

46= |Yes|David Hulme

46= Colin Jago
46= Kerry Oakley
52= Stephen

Lawrence

EE119244

EE50101

EE127946

EE127060

WW2651

EE135698

NI102RR

NI272SS

EE101168

EE71890

EE141438

EE19260

EE33151

EE128497

EE124868

EE129268

EE138992

EE65565

EE124597

EE129951

Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Veteran
Mens
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Veteran

7 10

6 10

8/ 10

8/ 10

8 10

8/ 10

8/ 10

7 10

8/10

6 10

84 /100
84 /100
84 /100
84 /100
83 /100
83 /100
83 /100
83 /100
83 /100
83 /100
83 /100
83 /100
83 /100
82 /100
82 /100
82 /100
82 /100
82 /100
82 /100

81 /100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

52= Mark Love SS6383 B Mens 8 5 7 8 9 4 8 4 8 7 7/ 6 81/100
Senior

52= Paul Heard EE29324 B Mens 8 5 7 510 7 6/ 8 5 8 5 7 81/100
Veteran

52= Sian Hoskins EE126098 B Ladies 8 5 8 810 8 6/ 6 6 4 6/ 6 81/100
Senior

52= |Yes David Putt EE72436 |B* | Senior 8 5 7 8 6 6 9 6 8 3 8 7 81/100
Mens

57= Jamie Whitton EE131275 B Mens 6 5 7 610 4 8 8 6 7 8 5 80/100
Senior

57= John Jones EE68057 B Mens 8 6 8 4 9 5 8 7 6/ 5 7 7 80/100
Senior

57= Paul Snell EE127744 B Mens 6 8 7 610 4 6/ 8 8 7 5 5 80/100
Senior

57= |Yes John Timmins EE705 B Mens 6 5 8 710 7 9 6 4 3 7/ 8 80/100
Veteran

57= Greg Simms EE111637 B Mens 5 7 8 7 8 6/ 6 8 6/ 5 7 7 80/100
Senior

57= David Pope EE137706 B Mens 6 4 8 810 8 7/ 7 7 5 6|/ 4 80/100
Senior

57= Daryl Vas EE140952 B Mens 7 6 8 7 9 6 8 7 5 6 5 6 80/100
Senior

57= Marc Tomkins EE142961 B Mens 5 7 8 8 9 4 4 7 7/ 7 7 7/ 80/100
Senior

57= Stephen Dale EE90855 B Veteran, 7| 4 7 7 9 7 7 8 7 7 6 4/ 80/100
Mens

66= Michael Page EE122682 B Mens 7/ 5 8 7, 9 7 8 7 6 6 5 4 79/100
Veteran

66= |Yes/James Pengilley |EE130129 B Mens 8 5 8 610 8 8 5 6 2 8 5 79/100
Senior

66= Russell Freeman |EE144041 |B Mens 5 5 8 7 9 7 7 8 5 7 5 6 79/100
Senior

66= Rhodri Morgan WW2586 |B Mens 8 5 6 8 9 6 9 7 5 5 5 6 79/100
Senior

66= Simon Holding EE142680 B Mens 7/ 7/ 8 6/10 510 7 4 5 6 4 79/100
Senior

66= Kevin Walsh EE106527 B Mens 8 6 8 7 9 5 8 6 8 4 4 6 79/100
Veteran

66= Mark Noble EE139046 B Mens 7 6 8 6 7 6 8 8 7 5 8 3 79/100

Senior
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Nicholas Brace
David Thomas
Andrew Gate
David Tyson
Pete Norton
Sean Pritchard
Nick Selby
Gwyn Richards
Lewis Smith
Dominic Higgins
Janet Galland
Nicholas Wood
Edward Harding
Gary Fisher
Mark Dale
Richard Hill
James Houlder
George Taylor
Debbie Hiscock

Spencer
Collingwood

EE142481

EE106284

EE138383

EE115461

EE134370

EE141090

EE140595

Ww2020

EE142234

EE136571

EE118452

EE138114

EE110769

EE130793

EE119357

EE127486

EE138593

EE140200

EE137594

EE129050

Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Senior
Mens
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior

7 10

8 10

8/ 10

7 10

510

79 /100
79 /100
79 /100
78 /100
78 /100
78 /100
78 /100
78 /100
78 /100
77 /100
77 /100
77 /100
77 /100
77 /100
77 /100
76 /100
76 /100
76 /100
75 /100

75 /100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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91= Douglas Roberts
91= Yes Edward Waite

91= |Yes/E Zammit

96= Pete Gibbons
96= |Yes|Paul Walker
96= Scott Whiteside
96= Philip
Blakeborough
96= Keith Walker
96= Mark Smith
102= Ray Adams
102= John
Quartermaine
102= Neil Peppiatt
102= Roy Jones
102= Jonathan Pittard
107= Michael Rollason
107= Andy Burns
107= Craig Colton
107= Thomas Oliver

107=|Yes|Gary Toner

107= Tina Henshaw

EE138848

EE105871

EE141948

EE117074

EE130509

EE131084

EE98598

EE140626

EE18693

EE130499

EE112867

EE31122

EE119781

EE14001

S56323

EE128000

EE132308

NI103RR

EE138867

Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Senior
Mens
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

75 /100
75 /100
75 /100
74 /100
74 /100
74 /100
74 /100
74 /100
74 /100
73 /100
73 /100
73 /100
73 /100
73 /200
72 /100
72 /100
72 /100
72 /100
72 /100

72 /100

>

/
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113= Suzanne Curtis
113= Robert Archibald
115=Yes|Charles
Darbyshire
115= Iain Greenlees

115=Yes Gary Symes
115= Dai Jones
115=|Yes|Guy Rudd
115=Yes Martin Warren

115=Yes|Warwick Daniels

122= David Atkinson
122= Thomas Shirra
122= Lewis Cull
122= Mr A Denny
126= Mathew Litten
126= Sean Crutchfield
126= John Perrin
126= Toni Dixon
126= Luke Godfrey
131= Gordon Poole
131= SR Hurt

EE104452

S53362

EE111600

EE133093

EE121290

EE141655

EE133800

EE138866

EE103588

556226

EE3042

EE67818

EE130304

EE132588

EE114152

EE141780

EE140730

EE60302

EE122492

Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran

71 /100
71 /100
70 /100
70 /100
70 /100
70 /100
70 /100
70 /100

70/100
69 /100

69 /100
69 /100
69 /100
68 /100
68 /100
68 /100
68 /100
68 /100
67 /100

67 /100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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131=

131=

135=

135=

137

138

139=

139=

141

Xavier Walsh
Freddie
McElhinney
Tommy
McDonnell
Harry Lufflum
Calum Fraser
Peter Skillen
Terence Curwen

Stephen Page

Zea Purnell

142 Yes Tim Collier

143=

Lauren Goodman

143=Yes|Mark Veitch

145 |Yes|Paul Carter

146=|Yes|Stephen Crowley

146=

146=

146=

146=

146=

146=

Russell Allen
Terry Harris
Bjorn Hildonen
James Snodin
Sean O'Brien

Greg Luxford

EE135792

NI150RR

NI183RR

EE142495

S54508

EE139783

EE124339

EE129680

EE132157

EE136030

EE135148

EE82881

EE142999

EE137814

EE52040

EE66730

EE118860

EE138731

1111595

EE139398

Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Veteran
Mens
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior

10

10

10

10

67 /100
67 /100
66 /100
66 /100
65 /100
64 /100
60 /100
60 /100
59 /100
58 /100
57 /100
57 /100
56 /100
0/100
0/100
0/100
0/100
0/100
0/100

0/100

>

/
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146=

C

#
1=

1=
3
4=

4=

Gary Moore EE107618 B Mens 0/100
Senior
Layout 1
Stand 2| 3 4 5 7 9101112
Round 2| 3| 4 5 7 910 11/12
Targets 8 8 810 10 8 8 8 8
T/0 Name CPSA Class Cat Total
Maximus Allen EE142793 C Mens 6 7 6 9 8 6 8 8 4 84/100
Colt
William Evans WW2990 C Mens 4 8/ 7 9 8 8 7 7 4 84/100
Senior
Adam Nash EE140757 C Mens 7 7 8/ 8 7 6 8 7 8 83/100
Senior
John Badcock EE144382 |C Mens 8 7 8 9 8 6/ 8 6 3 82/100
Senior
Yes/Ryan Lappin NI241SS C Mens 77 77 10 8/ 8 5 2 82/100
Senior
Alasdair Turnbull |SS6639 |C Mens 7/ 7 810 8 4 5/ 8 5 82/100
Colt
Richard Brown EE124600 |C Mens 8 8 7 9 3 6 8 5 4 80/100
Senior
Roy Clayton EE22272 C Mens 8 8 610 7 7 4/ 4 4 79/100
Veteran
Ian Wilson EE140672 |C Mens 8 8 610 9 3 6 8 3 78/100
Senior
Lyndon Harper EE129594 |C Mens 5/ 7 710 7 6 7 7 4 77/100
Senior
Richard Gration |EE142300 C Mens 5 8 7 6 8 5 5 7/ 5 77 /100
Senior
Ron Walker EE131606 C Mens 6 7 710 10 25 4 4 77 /100
Senior
Yes|/Dermot Fallon EE129524 |C Mens 5/ 6 7 9 9 5/ 4 8| 3/ 76/100
Veteran
Denis Leahy EE129282 |C Mens 5/ 7/ 610 6 3] 5 8 4 76/100
Senior
Kevin Upton EE131647 |C Mens 8 8 510 4 5 7 8| 4 76/100

Senior

>

//)7/’

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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13= Jonathan Heeley |EE138343C Mens 8 4 7 8 9 6/ 9 6 6 5 7 1 76/100
Senior
13= |Yes|Peter EE71433 |C Mens 8 8 8 8 8 7 7/ 6 2/ 5 6/ 3 76/100
Shuttleworth Veteran
13= Paul Huggett EE106065 |C Mens 6 6 6 7 8 410 8 7 5 5 4 76/100
Senior
19= James Bishop EE31343 |C Mens 75 7 8 9 5 5 7 5 6 8 3 75/100
Veteran
19= Andrew Scott EE137323|C Mens 7 5 7 8 7 8 8 7 5 4 8 1 75/100
Senior
19= |Yes|Colin Taylor EE140131 C Mens 6 7 8 6/ 9 7 4 6 6/ 4 7 5 75/100
Crook Senior
22= |Yes Massimo Pani EE102895|C Mens 6 7 8 4 7 6 8 5 6 6 7 4 74/100
Veteran
22= David George EE142322 |C Mens 7 4 7 7 9 4 8 6 6 6 8 2 74/100
Senior
22= David Jowle EE140596 C Mens 6 5 8 510 7 7/ 6 4 7 4| 5 74/100
Senior
22= |Yes Mike Pattison EE133097 |C Mens 7 4 7 610 3 7/ 8 5 4 8| 5 74/100
Veteran
22= Graham Stride EE120240|C Mens 7 4 8 7 9 4 9 5 4 7 7/ 3 74/100
Senior
22= Jack Davis EE140827 |C Mens 6 2 8 810 8 5 7 2 6 8 4 74/100
Senior
22= |Yes Polly Lightbody |SS6350 |C Ladies 7/ 7, 7 710 6 4 7 5 5 7 2 74/100
Senior
29= |Yes/Layne Chisholm |EE139968 C Mens 4 6| 7 7/10 1, 8 5 5 7/ 8 5 73/100
Veteran
29= Samuel Tyson EE136502 |C Mens 7 6 8 7 8 5 8 7 2 4 6/ 5 73/100
Senior
31= Antony Hawkins |EE130326 |C Mens 6 6 6 8 9 6 8 4 6 3 6/ 4 72/100
Senior
31= |Yes Ben Gillam EE142849 C Mens 8 7 6 610 6 8 4 4 3 7/ 3 72/100
Senior
31= Tom Hayler EE140665 |C Mens 6 6 7 7 9 7,9 6 7 1 6 1 72/100
Senior
31= Jack Feerick- EE142501 |C Colt 7 8 7 810 5 2/ 8 2 5 6| 4 72/100
Twigg Mens
35= Keith Wood EE73032 |C Mens 75 6 7 7 7 8 5 4 6 6/ 3 71/100

Veteran
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35= William
Uppington
37= James Davies
37= Audra James
37= Robert Wallace
40= Francis Lyte
40= Phil Sabin
40= |Yes|Chris Cox
40= |Yes Dyfed Jones
40= Tom Walker
45= Andrew Thurgood
45= Louis Rogers
45= Andrew Seirlis
45= Kevin Mullis
49= Wayne Athey
49= |Yes Andrew Nicol
49= Yes Douglas Hamilton
52= Gary Wright
52= |Yes|Gavin Smith
54= Joanne Atherton
54= Robert Moore

EE133474

EE144099

EE127819

EE143502

EE134380

EE102451

EE88553

Ww2720

EE131621

EE128791

EE143903

EE143387

EE143525

EE141713

556546

S§55520

EE131233

SS6093

EE106670

556460

C

Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Senior
Mens
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior

10

10

71 /100
70 /100
70 /100
70 /100
69 /100
69 /100
69 /100
69 /100
69 /100
68 /100
68 /100
68 /100
68 /100
67 /100
67 /100
67 /100
66 /100
66 /100
65 /100

65 /100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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54= Graham Brewster |[EE103379 |C Mens 7 6 7 8 7 7 4 5 5 3 0/ 6 65/100
Veteran

54= Graham Hill EE97529 |C Mens 7 3 7 4 9 2 5 6 6/ 5 8 3 65/100
Senior

54= David Roseman |EE137170 C Mens 7 5 6 610 5 7/ 5 4 2 5 3 65/100
Senior

54= Trevor Wilson NI4528 C Mens 75 7 5 8 5 5 7 3 5 6/ 2 65/100
Veteran

54= |Yes|Elfyn Richards Www2304 C Mens 7/ 5 7 6 5 5 7 7 4 2 5 5 65/100
Senior

54= Christopher EE129373|C Mens 4 5 5 6/10 3| 9 4 4 5 7 3 65/100
Newman Veteran

54= James Clayton EE131177|C Mens 6 4 5 8 9 2 8 7 7 2 5 2 65/100
Senior

63= Jonathan Howe EE103190|C Mens 55 7 5 5 7 6 5 6/ 4 5 4 64/100
Veteran

63= Joy Wheatcroft EE133871 C Ladies 6/ 5 6 5 9 4 8 4 2 4 6 5 64/100
Veteran

63= Jonathan Feltham EE20562 |C Mens 5 6 6/ 6 8 1 7 8 4 6 5 2 64/100
Veteran

63= Mark Radley EE129705|C Mens 8 6 6 6 7 6 5 6 0 5 5 4 64/100
Senior

63= Helen Smith EE142233|C Ladies 7 4 7 6 6 5 5 7 5 4 6/ 2 64/100
Senior

63= John Eagleson EE104205 |C Mens 6/ 4 7 610 5 5 4 0 6/ 8 3 64/100
Veteran

69= David Fisher EE124569 |C Mens 55 2/ 5 7/ 7 4 6 4 5 7 65 63/100
Senior

69= Stephen Williams EE125282 |C Mens 7/ 7/ 8 6/10 2/ 5 6 2 5 4 1 63/100
Veteran

71= |Yes/Myles MacMahon EE144034 C Mens 8 7 3 4 6 4 7/ 5 4 5 8/ 1 62/100
Senior

71= Chloe Goodman |EE135553C Junior 7 4 7 7/ 5 6/ 9 3 6/ 4 2 2 62/100
Ladies

73= Jordan Moran UsS680324/C* | Mens 4 4| 4 510 5 6 6 4 5 8 0 61/100
Senior

73= Scott Marshall EE103178|C* |Mens 7 6 7 6 8 2 5 5 2 5 6/ 2 61/100
Senior

73= |Yes/Heather Rudd EE133986 |C Ladies 3/ 5/ 8 7/10 5 5 4 2 5 5 2 61/100
Senior
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73

73

73

79

79

81

82

83

84

85

85

87

87

89

90

91

92

92

92

92

Todd Walsh
Benjamin
Blackaby
Elliot Grice
Michael Carden
Yes|Liz Hamblin
Moya Cherwayko
Kyle Hammal
Michael Hart
Yes|John Hughes
David Blake
David Bontoft
Yes Henry Logan
Yes|Wayne Mclennan
Heather Pointer
David Heaven
Wendy Parks
James Ogden
Imogen Cook
Martin Scullion

Paul Mitchell

EE133426

EE132361

EE143838

EE95195

EE73227

EE139653

EE141898

EE138920

Ww2475

EE110395

EE25273

EE142998

EE141671

EE38856

EE133919

EE132808

EE138422

EE141314

NI273SS

EE139441

C*

C*

Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Senior
Mens
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Colt
Senior
Mens
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Veteran
Mens
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran

61 /100
61 /100
61 /100
60 / 100
60 /100
59 /100
58 /100
56 /100
55/100
54 /100
54 /100
53 /100
53 /100
49 /100
47 /100
43 /100

0/100

0/100

0/100

0/100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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92= |Yes Stephen Holt EE127339 C Mens 0/100
Veteran

92= Glenn Wilson EE134099 C Mens 0/100
Senior

AA
Layout 1

Stand 2| 3 4 5 6| 7 9101112

Round 2| 3 4 5 6| 7 910 1112
Targets 8 8 810 8/10 8 8 8 8

# T/0/Name CPSA Class|Cat Total

1 David Marshall NI149FF |AA Mens 8 8 710/ 7 10 8 8 8 8 98/100
Senior

2 Luke Llewellin WW1959 |AA |Mens 7 8 8/ 9 8|10 8 8 6 7 95/100
Senior

3= Doug Thompson |EE125619 AA |Mens 7/ 8 8 9 810 6/ 7 8 7 94/100
Senior

3= Darren Stanford |EE132642 AA Mens 8 8 810/ 7 8 8 7 8 6 94/100
Senior

3= Mark Nicholson EE138154 |/AA Mens 8 7 810/ 7 8 7 8 8 8 94/100
Senior

3= Marc Watson SS6064 |AA  Mens 7/ 8 7/10 7| 9 8 8 8 7 94/100
Senior

3= Stuart Donaldson |SS4553 |AA |Mens 7/ 8 8/10 8 9 8 8 8 6 94/100
Senior

3= Andrew Coulson |EE125793 AA Senior 8 8 810/ 6 10 7 6 8 8 94/100
Mens

9= Derren Burn EE134506 |/AA | Mens 6 8 810/ 7 10 8 8 8 5 93/100
Senior

9= Janine White WW1638 AA |Ladies 8 8 8 9 6 9 8 8 8 8 93/100
Senior

9= Carl Vickers EE43770 |AA |Mens 5/ 8 8/10 8 9 7 7 8 8 93/100
Senior

9= Jonathan Kendall (WW1997 AA | Senior 6/ 8 810 8/10 8 6 8 7 93/100
Mens

13= Philip Farrer EE130882 AA |Mens 7/ 8 7/10 8/10 5/ 7 7/ 7/ 92/100
Senior

13= Eric Charles EE127257 |AA | Mens 8 8 8 9 810 8 6 6 5 92/100

Senior

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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13=

13=

13=

13=

19=

19=

19=

19=

19=

19=

19=

19=

27=

27=

27=

31=

31=

31=

31=

Sean Gamblen
Michael Booth
Kelvin Walsh
Paddy Brown
Sam Fitzgerald
Lee Phillips
William Page
Mark Oakley
James Ward

John Garside

Andrew McKeown

Luke Taylor

Andrew Swaine

Darren Moon

Paul Gillett

Stuart Emms

EE115804 AA

EE129952 AA

EE66028 AA

II10007 |AA

EE120661 AA

EE122464 AA

EE138030 AA

EE124615 AA

EE125883 AA

EE115895 AA

NI108CC AA

EE136113 AA

EE121649 AA

EE95968 AA

EE32159 AA

EE65280 AA

Andy Armstrong EE67654 |AA

Jaymie Sole

EE127262 AA

Stephen Nutbeam EE47665 AA

Robert Gray

EE29663 AA

Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

92 /100
92 /100
92 /100
92 /100
91/100
91 /100
91 /100
91 /100
91/100
91 /100
91 /100
91 /100
90 /100
90 /100
90 /100
90 /100
89 /100
89 /100
89 /100

89 /100

>

/
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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31

31

37

37

37

37

37

37

43

43

43

43

43

48

48

48

48

48

53

53

= |Yes|Mike Bartlett

= |Yes|Argun Ismet

= Louis Mondesir

= |Yes|Matt Fry

= Robert Taylor

= Christopher
Goodman

= Mark Fisher

= Mike Harding

= John Newman

= Paul Finney

= Tristan Yeomans

= Jason Mclean

= Raymond Webb

= Charlie Harrison

= Mark Delf

= Kevin Norfolk

= Jake Jacob

= Simon Hammal

= Robert Allen

= Brent Woodard

EE124451 AA

EE116300 AA

EE113633 AA

EE126112 AA

EE88473 AA

EE109844 AA

EE127612 AA

Ww449  |AA

EE103026 AA

EE129151 AA

EE114638 AA

EE119703 AA

WW165 |AA

EE133579 AA

EE132851 AA

EE113412 AA

EE132019 AA

EE99979 AA

EE120278 AA

EE123975 AA

Mens
Senior
Senior
Mens
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

89 /100
89 /100
88 /100
88 /100
88 /100
88 /100
88 /100
88 /100
87 /100
87 /100
87 /100
87 /100
87 /100
86 /100
86 /100
86 /100
86 /100
86 /100
85 /100

85 /100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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55= Jim Bull EE106391 AA Mens 6 7 8 7 9 5 8 8 8 7 7/ 4 84/100
Senior

55= Mark Cobbold EE106004 AA Mens 4 6| 8 8/10 5 8 8 8 5 8 6 84/100
Senior

55= Christopher NI133MM |AA Mens 6 8 8 810 5 7/ 7 8 3 8/ 6 84/100
Gorman Senior

58= Michael EE70885 |AA Mens 4 8/ 7 6/ 8 6/ 8 8 6 7 8 7 83/100
Pennington Senior

58= Ivan Spencer EE35315 |AA |Mens 7/ 7 8 8 9 6 7 8 6 3 7 7/ 83/100
Senior

58= Charlie Soanes EE127102 |/AA | Junior 8 4 8 810 5 8 7 7 5 8 5 83/100
Mens

61 William Rees WW1428 AA |Mens 8 8 7 810 8 7/ 6 4 3 7/ 6 82/100
Senior

62= John Jones WW156 AA |Mens 8 6 8 7 9 5 8 4 7 6 7/ 6 81/100
Senior

62= Benjamin Walker |[EE133625 AA |Mens 7 7 7 510 3 9 8 7 7 5 6 81/100
Senior

62= Calum Fraser SS4509 |AA  Senior 6 6 8 810 4 7/ 7 5 6 7/ 7 81/100
Mens

65 Drew Christie SSi14 AA |Senior 7 6 8 7 8 7 5 7 4 7 7/ 7 80/100
Mens

66 Robin Nash EE144883 |/AA* Mens 5/ 2 6/ 810/ 7 9 8 2/ 6 4 3 70/100
Senior

67 Yes Robert Lewis EE139778 AA |Senior 6 8 8 7 8 5 7/ 2 5 6 5 0 67/100
Mens

68= Dan Bishop EE83702 |AA |Mens 0/100
Senior

68= Florian Schweizer EE130764 AA Mens 0/100
Senior

68= Christopher EE90575 |AA |Mens 0/100
Smith Senior

68= Kayla Kane US648112 AA | Ladies 0/100
Junior

68= Mark Webster EE126536 |/AA | Mens 0/100
Senior

68= |Yes Christopher Holt |[EE127331 AA |Mens 0/100
Senior

68= Peter Humphreys (WW1858 |AA |Mens 0/100

Senior
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68= Tom Young SS4940 |AA | Senior 0/100
Mens
AAA
Layout 1
Stand| 1 2 3 4/ 5 6/ 7 8/ 910/11/12
Round| 1/ 2 3/ 4 5 6 7 8 910 11/12
Targets| 8 8/ 8 8/ 10 810 8 8 8 8 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class Cat Total
1= Martin Elworthy |EE32151 AAA Mens 8 8 8 810 810/ 7 8 7 8| 7 97/100
Senior
1= James Attwood EE107759 AAA Senior 8 8 8 710 7 10/ 8 8 8 8| 7 97/100
Mens
3= Richard Bunning |EE84951 AAA Mens 8 8 8 810 810/ 8 6/ 7 8| 7 96/100
Senior
3= Michael Hibbert |EE126348 AAA Mens 8 8 7 810 810/ 7 8 6 8| 8 96/100
Senior
3= Martin Myers EE88811 |AAA Mens 8 8 8 810 7 10/ 8 8 7 8| 6 96/100
Senior
3= Richard King EE24962 |AAA Mens 8 6 8 810 810/ 8 8 7 8| 7 96/200
Senior
3= Graham Stirzaker |[EE1952 |AAA |Mens 7 8 8 810 8 9/ 7 8 8 8/ 7 96/100
Veteran
8= Chris EE94278 |AAA Mens 8 8 8 810 8 9 8 7 6 8 7 95/100
Biddlecombe Senior
8= Julian Freeman EE86511 |AAA Mens 8 7 8 810 610/ 7 8 8 8 7 95/100
Senior
8= Joshua Brown EE128224 |/AAA Mens 8 8 8 810 7 10/ 8 8 6 8| 6 95/100
Senior
8= Lewis Greenhowe SS4955 |AAA |Mens 8 8 8 810 8 9 8 8 6 8 6 95/100
Senior
8= Andrew White WW1067 AAA Mens 8 6 8 810 8/10 8 6 7 8 8 95/100
Senior
8= Joshua Bridges EE122460 | AAA Mens 8 7 8 810 8 9 8 7 6 8 8 95/100
Senior
8= Paul Thomas EE113492 AAA Mens 8 8 8 8 9 810/ 7 7 7 8| 7 95/200
Senior
8= Paul Lovick EE87112 |AAA Mens 8 7 8 810 810/ 8 8 6 8| 6 95/100

Senior
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16=

16=

16=

16=

16=

21=

21=

21=

24=

24=

24=

24=

28=

28=

28=

31=

31=

31=

34=

34=

Scott Barnett EE87191 AAA

Chris EE96439 |AAA
Childerhouse

Peter Mylam EE28522 |AAA
Jack Lovick EE110965 AAA
Owen Jones WW832 AAA

Joshua Bennion |EE134349 AAA

Kevin Howland EE36413 |AAA
Paul Foster EE18214 |AAA
Richard Faulds EE187 AAA
Peter Cairney SS4599 |AAA
Sam Green EE105770 AAA
Michael Cyffin EE123747 AAA
Jones

Kelly Childs EE107104 |AAA
Joe Hale EE127949 AAA
Christopher EE96738 |AAA
Daniels

Mark Goddard EE52842 |AAA
Steve Whitelock |EE27981 AAA
Nicholas Portlock [EE100978 AAA
Steve Clark EE105239 AAA

David Hughes Jnr |[EE73503 |AAA

Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Senior
Mens
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

94 /100
94 /100
94 /100
94 /100
94 /100
93 /100
93 /200
93 /100
92 /100
92 /100
92 /100
92 /100
91 /100
91 /100
91 /100
90 /100
90 /100
90 /100
89 /100

89 /100

>

/
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34=

34=

34=

34=

34=

34=

42=

42=

42=

42=

42=

42=

48=

48=

48=

48=

48=
53

54

55

Yes Kevin Fallon
Simon Fenner
Rob Claybrook
James Bradley-
Day
Leigh Anderson
Tom Oldham
Christopher
Broomfield
David Brown

William Baughan

Paul Poulter

EE129518 AAA

EE19111 AAA

EE138218 AAA

EE127052 AAA

§S53232 | AAA

EE115223 AAA

EE65266 |AAA

EE123517 AAA*

EE128828 AAA

EE120868 AAA

Stewart Cumming SS2961 | AAA

Fraser MIddleton
Paul Cooper

Ben Hollamby
Martin Doughty
Daniel Hampson

Yes Dave Currell
Huw Stephens

Will Fenner

Henry Collins

AAA*

EE106295 AAA

EE108390 AAA

EE25609 |AAA

EE139404 AAA

AAA*
EE126031 AAA

EE128120 AAA

EE120798 AAA

Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Veteran
Mens
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Senior
Mens
Colt
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10
10

89 /100
89 /100
89 /100
89 /100
89 /100
89 /100
88 /100
88 /100
88 /100
88 /100
88 /100
88 /100
87 /100
87 /100
87 /100
87 /100

87 /100
85 /100

84 /100

79 /100

>

/
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56= Guy Franklin EE99866 |AAA Mens 0/100
Senior
56= Theo Ribbs US548814|AAA Senior 0/100
56= John Kane US616811|AAA Mens 0/100
Senior
56= Scott Greenwood EE124131 AAA |Mens 0/100
Senior
56= Mark Bowes EE109720 |/AAA Mens 0/100
Senior
UC
Layout 1
Stand, 1 2 3 4 5 6/ 7 8 9101112
Round| 1/ 2 3/ 4 5 6 7 8 910 11/12
Targets| 8 8 8 8/10 8/ 10 8 8 8 8 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class|Cat Total
1= Kaari Wicklund EE142288 \UC |Ladies 0/100
Senior
1 Michael Tolstyko |EE528807 UC |Veteran 0/100
1= Carole Mancini EE528716 UC |Veteran 0/100
1= Vitaliya EE140435 |UC |Ladies 0/100
Evstafyeva Senior
1= Simon Clarke 119811 UC |Mens 0/100
Senior
1= William Pitcher EE141821 |lUC |Mens 0/100
Veteran
1= Laurie Daniel US527174/UC | Ladies 0/100
Veteran
1= Austin EE139090 |UC |Mens 0/100
Humphreys Senior
1= Yes|G Auclair UC [Colt 0/100
Mens
1= M Wolverson UC Colt 0/100
Mens
1= |Yes|JA Gillies UC |Colt 0/100
Mens
1= J Doyle UC |Colt 0/100

Mens

>

/

CPSA
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1= Leigh Fraser UC Senior 0/100
Mens
1= Nick McKeown NI98D UC Senior 0/100
Mens
1= Zoe Smith EE139360 |UC | Senior 0/100
Ladies
1= |Yes Dave Gurrell UC | Senior 0/100
Mens
Colt
Layout 1
Standl 1 2 3 4 5 6/ 7 8 9101112
Round| 1| 2| 3| 4/ 5 6 7 8 9101112
Targets| 8 8/ 8 8/10 810 8 8 8 8 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class|Cat Total
1 Yes|Dave Currell AAA* Colt 8 5 8 710 5/10 8 6 7 5 8 87/100
2 Maximus Allen EE142793|C Mens 8 6 7 9 8 8 6 6 8 8 4 84/100
Colt
3 Alasdair Turnbull |SS6639 |C Mens 6/ 7 7 810 6 8 8 4 5 8 5 82/100
Colt
4 Jack Feerick- EE142501 |C Colt 7 8 7 810 5 2/ 8 2/ 5 6| 4 72/100
Twigg Mens
5 Kyle Hammal EE141898 C Mens 7/ 4 3 7 8 5 2 3 4 6 5 4/ 58/100
Colt
6= |Yes|G Auclair UC Colt 0/100
Mens
6= M Wolverson UC |Colt 0/100
Mens
6= |Yes JA Gillies UC [Colt 0/100
Mens
6= J Doyle UC |Colt 0/100
Mens
Junior
Layout 1
Stand| 1 2 3 4 5 6/ 7 8 9101112
Round| 1/ 2 3/ 4 5 6 7 8 910 11/12
Targets| 8 8 8 8/10 8/ 10 8 8 8 8 8
# T/0/Name CPSA Class|Cat Total
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1 Joshua Bennion |EE134349 AAA Mens 8 6 8 8/10 7|10 5/ 8 8| 8 93/100
Junior
2 Daniel King EE135536 A Mens 8 8 8 7/10 5|10 8 7 7 6/ 92/200
Junior
3= William Page EE138030 |/AA Mens 8 5 8 810 8 10 8 7 8 5 91/100
Junior
3= Ben Cumming SS6478 A Mens 8 7 8 810 6 8 7 8 7 6 91/100
Junior
5= Henry Robertson |[EE139867 B Mens 8 5 8 8 9 610 6/ 8 8 7 90/100
Junior
5= Rhys Harrison SS6578 A Junior 8 7 8 810 710 6/ 7 7 6 90/100
Mens
7= Tristan Hockey EE31104 |A Mens 7 7 5 810 5 9 8 8 7 7 88/100
Junior
7= Thomas Boles WW2739 A Mens 77 6 710 7 7 7 7 8 7 88/100
Junior
9 Will Fenner EE128120 AAA Mens 8 7 6 7/ 7 8 9 7 5 7 6 84/100
Junior
10 Charlie Soanes EE127102 AA Junior 8 4 8 8/10 5/ 8 7 5 8 5 83/100
Mens
11 Alfie Tibbles EE131644 A Mens 77 6 710 2 6 6 6 8 7 78/100
Junior
12 Angus Turnbull SS56628 A Mens 5 5 7| 4/10| 5 9 5 7| 7 71/ 92
Junior
13 Edward Ellis EE139066 A Mens 7 7 7 6/ 8 3| 4 4 5/ 7 5 69/100
Junior
14 Xavier Walsh EE135792 B Mens 4, 4 7 7 9 2 3 6 7 6 4 67/100
Junior
15 Chloe Goodman |EE135553|C Junior 7 4 7 7 5 6 9 6 4 2 2 62/100
Ladies
16 Kayla Kane Us648112 AA | Ladies 0/100
Junior
Ladies
Layout 1
Standl 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 9101112
Round| 1/ 2 3 4 5 6 7 9101112
Targets| 8 8 8 8/ 10 8/10 8 8 8 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class|Cat Total

>
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9

10

11=

11=

11=

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Janine White

WW1638

Nicola Gryspeerdt |EE114223

Joanna Thomas
Rebecca Adlam
Rebecca Brown
Kerry Oakley
Yes|Ceyla Ismet
Sian Hoskins
Sarah White
Jennie Cartwright
Janet Galland
Sharon Niven
Louise Smith
Debbie Hiscock
Yes Polly Lightbody
Tanya Faulds
Tina Henshaw
Suzanne Curtis
Audra James

Toni Dixon

EE127946

WW2651

EE125344

EE124597

EE128249

EE126098

EE103733

EE121940

EE118452

SS3615

EE124024

EE137594

SS6350

EE1436

EE138867

EE104452

EE127819

EE141780

Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Senior
Ladies
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Veteran
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Veteran
Ladies
Senior
Senior
Ladies

[$20(e)]

6 10
7 10

6 10

8 10

7 10

8/ 10

510

7 10

[$20()]

93 /100

86 /100
84 /100

83 /100
83 /200
82 /100
82 /100
81 /100
79 /100
78 /100
77 /100
77 /100
77 /100
75 /100
74 /100
73 /100
72 /100
71 /100
70 /100

68 /100
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21 Joanne Atherton |[EE106670 C Ladies 2| 6/ 7/ 8 9 6 6 2 3 5 4 7 65/100
Senior

22= Joy Wheatcroft EE133871 |C Ladies 6/ 5 6 5 9 4 8 4 2 4 6 5 64/100
Veteran

22= Helen Smith EE142233|C Ladies 7 4 7 6 6 5 5 7 5 4 6/ 2 64/100
Senior

24 Chloe Goodman |EE135553|C Junior 7 4 7 7 5 6 9 3 6 4 2 2 62/100
Ladies

25 |Yes/Heather Rudd EE133986 |C Ladies 3/ 5/ 8 7/10 5 5 4 2 5 5 2 61/100
Senior

26 |Yes|/Liz Hamblin EE73227 |C* |Ladies 3] 5/ 6/ 8 9 4 3 4 3 5 3 7 60/100
Veteran

27= Zea Purnell EE132157 B Ladies 6 4 7 8 9 4 4 4 3 4 2/ 4 59/100
Senior

27= Moya Cherwayko |[EE139653 |C Ladies 7 4 7 6 9 3 3/ 5 3 2 5 5 59/100
Senior

29 Lauren Goodman |[EE135148 B Ladies 4 8 7 5 3 4 7 5 3/ 5 6/ 0/57/100
Senior

30 Heather Pointer |EE38856 |C Ladies 6 3 5 4 5 6 6/ 1 2 4 5 2 49/100
Veteran

31 Wendy Parks EE132808 |C Ladies 3] 3 3] 3 5/ 3 8 0 5 4 4 2 43/100
Senior

32= Kaari Wicklund EE142288 \UC |Ladies 0/100
Senior

32= Vitaliya EE140435|UC | Ladies 0/100

Evstafyeva Senior

32= Kayla Kane US648112 AA |Ladies 0/100
Junior

32= Imogen Cook EE141314 C Ladies 0/100
Senior

32= Laurie Daniel US527174 UC |Ladies 0/100
Veteran

32= Zoe Smith EE139360 UC |Senior 0/100
Ladies

Mens
Layout 1

Standl 1 2 3 4 5 6/ 7 8 9101112

Round| 1/ 2 3/ 4 5 6 7 8 910 11/12

>

/
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



Page 35 of 89

T/0

Name
David Marshall

Martin Elworthy
James Attwood
Richard Bunning
Michael Hibbert
Martin Myers
Richard King
Graham Stirzaker
Chris
Biddlecombe
Julian Freeman
Luke Llewellin
Joshua Brown
Lewis Greenhowe
Andrew White
Craig Ferrie
Joshua Bridges
Paul Thomas

Paul Lovick

Peter Davies

CPSA Class
NI149FF AA

EE32151 AAA

EE107759 AAA

EE84951 AAA

EE126348 AAA

EE88811 AAA

EE24962 |AAA

EE1952 |AAA

EE94278 |AAA

EE86511 AAA

WW1959 |AA

EE128224 AAA

SS4955 | AAA

WW1067 |AAA

SS56676 B

EE122460 AAA

EE113492 AAA

EE87112 |AAA

EE138042 B

Targets| 8
Cat

Mens 8
Senior
Mens 8
Senior
Senior 8
Mens

Mens 8
Senior
Mens 8
Senior
Mens 8
Senior
Mens 8
Senior
Mens 7
Veteran
Mens 8
Senior
Mens 8
Senior
Mens 8
Senior
Mens 8
Senior
Mens 8
Senior
Mens 8
Senior
Mens 7
Senior
Mens 8
Senior
Mens 8
Senior
Mens 8
Senior
Mens 8

Senior

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

_
Zn)
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

8|
Total

8 98 /100
7, 97 /100
7/ 97 /100
7/ 96 /100
8 96 /100
6 96 /100
7/ 96 /200
7/ 96 /100
7, 95/ 100
7, 95/ 100
7, 95/ 100
6/ 95/100
6/ 95/100
8/ 95/100
6 95/100
8/ 95/100
7/ 95/200
6 95/100

7, 95/100
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Doug Thompson

EE125619 AA

Edward Wilkinson [ EE60680 |A

Scott Barnett
Darren Stanford
Chris
Childerhouse
Matthew Martin
Mark Nicholson
Peter Mylam

Grant Pendleton

Marc Watson

Stuart Donaldson

Jack Lovick

Owen Jones

Andrew Coulson

Derren Burn

Joshua Bennion

Nicholas Harrison

Carl Vickers

Kevin Howland

Ross Holmes

EE87191 AAA

EE132642 AA

EE96439 |AAA

EE126839 A

EE138154 AA

EE28522 |AAA

Ww377 |A

SS6064 | AA

S54553 | AA

EE110965 AAA

WW832 |AAA

EE125793 AA

EE134506 AA

EE134349 AAA

EE114845 A

EE43770 AA

EE36413 AAA

EE132398 A

Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

94 /100
94 /100
94 /100
94 /100
94 /100
94 /100
94 /100
94 /100
94 /100
94 /100
94 /100
94 /100
94 /100
94 /100
93 /100
93 /100
93 /100
93 /100
93 /200

93 /100
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34=

34=

42=

42=

42=

42=

42=

42=

42=

42=

42=

42=

42=

42=

55=

55=

55=

55=

55=

Yes

Paul Foster
Jonathan Kendall
Philip Farrer
Richard Faulds
Alan Harris
Eric Charles
Peter Cairney
Sam Green
Anthony Cross
Sean Gamblen
Michael Booth
Daniel King
Kelvin Walsh
Michael Cyffin
Jones

Paddy Brown
Bryan Kinch
Kelly Childs
Sam Fitzgerald
Joe Hale

Lee Phillips

EE18214 AAA

WW1997 |AA

EE130882 AA

EE187 AAA

SS5395 A

EE127257 AA

S54599 | AAA

EE105770 AAA

EE138556 B

EE115804 AA

EE129952 AA

EE135536 A

EE66028 AA

EE123747 AAA

1110007 |AA

EE114014 A

EE107104 AAA

EE120661 AA

EE127949 AAA

EE122464 AA

Mens
Senior
Senior
Mens
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

93 /100
93 /100
92 /100
92 /100
92 /100
92 /100
92 /100
92 /100
92 /100
92 /100
92 /100
92 /200
92 /100
92 /100
92 /100
91 /100
91 /100
91 /100
91 /100

91 /100

>

/
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55=

55=

55=

55=

55=

55=

55=

55=

55=

55=

55=

55=

55=

55=

74=

74=

74=

74=

William Page EE138030 AA
Bob Blundell EE106402 A
Justin Clayton EE64553 A
Lee Fisher EE133926 A
Mark Oakley EE124615 AA
James Ward EE125883 AA
Christopher EE96738 AAA
Daniels

Dave Rhodes EE132114 B
Ben Cumming SS6478 A
John Garside EE115895 AA
Andrew McKeown [NI108CC |AA
Carl Twigg EE131793 A
Mark Hobbs EE131219 A
Luke Taylor EE136113 AA
Andrew Swaine |EE121649 AA
Mark Goddard EE52842 |AAA
Henry Robertson |[EE139867 B
Darren Moon EE95968 AA
Joe Norman EE110200 A

Steve Whitelock |EE27981 |AAA

Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

91 /100
91 /100
91 /100
91 /100
91/100
91 /100
91 /100
91 /100
91/100
91 /100
91 /100
91 /100
91 /100
91 /100
90 /100
90 /100
90 /100
90 /100
90 /100

90 /100

>

/
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74

74

74

74

74

74

74

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

Paul Gillett
Stuart Emms
Karl Patten
Daniel Frost
Duane Hart
Nicholas Portlock
Rhys Harrison
Andy Armstrong
Jaymie Sole
Simon Lucas
Stephen Nutbeam
Lee Knight
Steve Clark
David Hughes Jnr
Yes Kevin Fallon
Simon Fenner
Robert Gray
Yes|Mike Bartlett
Rob Claybrook

Simon Pearse

EE32159 AA

EE65280 AA

EE131970 B

EE137925 A

EE108125 A

EE100978 AAA

556578 A

EE67654 AA

EE127262 AA

EE92282 A

EE47665 AA

EE128948 A

EE105239 AAA

EE73503 |AAA

EE129518 AAA

EE19111 AAA

EE29663 AA

EE124451 AA

EE138218 AAA

EE131683 A

Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Junior
Mens
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

90 /100
90 /100
90 /100
90 /100
90 /100
90 /100
90 /100
89 /100
89 /100
89 /100
89 /100
89 /100
89 /100
89 /100
89 /100
89 /100
89 /100
89 /100
89 /100

89 /100

>

/
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115=

115=

115=

115=

115=

Ash Dar

Craig Boddice
James Bradley-
Day

Nigel Gilder
Laurence
Greenleaf
Sean Hopper
Leigh Anderson
Rob Johnson
Mark Legge
Clive Norman
Tom Oldham
Lindsay Gordon
Argun Ismet
Ben King

Philip Soanes
Christopher
Broomfield
Brian Kerr
David Brown

William Baughan

Tristan Hockey

EE139809 B

EE141338 A

EE127052 AAA

EE74086 A

EE110246 A

EE126277 A

S53232 | AAA

EE136489 B

Ww2124 |A

EE123231 B

EE115223 AAA

S54841 A

EE116300 AA

EE125951 A

EE13695 A

EE65266 |AAA

SS6398 B

EE123517 AAA*

EE128828 AAA

EE31104 A

Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

89 /100
89 /100
89 /100
89 /100
89 /100
89 /100
89 /100
89 /100
89 /100
89 /100
89 /100
89 /100
89 /100
89 /100
89 /100
88 /100
88 /100
88 /100
88 /100

88 /100

>

/
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115= Louis Mondesir EE113633 AA
115=|Yes|Matt Fry EE126112 AA
115= Paul Poulter EE120868 AAA
115= Thomas Boles Ww2739 A
115= Robert Taylor EE88473 AA
115= Mark Allan EE134234 B
115= Stewart Mackay |SS5312 A
115=|Yes Gabriel Vint EE117400 B
115= Christopher EE109844 AA
Goodman
115= Mark Fisher EE127612 AA
115= Mike Harding Ww449  |AA
115= Roger Ayton EE132141 |A
115= Callum Jarvis EE140943 A
115= Tony Johnson EE132857 A
115= Stewart Cumming SS2961 | AAA
115= Fraser MIddleton AAA*
136= John Newman EE103026 AA
136= Paul Finney EE129151 AA
136= Guy Robinson EE133084 A
136= Franko Duffy 119450 A

Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Veteran
Mens
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

88 /100
88 /100
88 /100
88 /100
88 /100
88 /100
88 /100
88 /100
88 /100
88 /100
88 /100
88 /100
88 /100
88 /100
88 /100
88 /100
87 /100
87 /100
87 /100

87 /100

>

/
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_
25
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

136= Paul Cooper EE106295 AAA Mens 10 7 87 /100
Senior

136= Gary Tromans EE127823 B Mens 10 10 87 /100
Senior

136= Ben Hollamby EE108390 |/AAA Mens 10 9 87 /100
Senior

136= Michael Wright EE96304 |A Mens 10 9 87 /100
Senior

136= Martin Doughty |EE25609 |/AAA Mens 10 7 87 /100
Veteran

136= Tristan Yeomans |EE114638 AA | Mens 10 9 87 /100
Senior

136= Don Brunt EE109179 A Mens 10 8 87 /100
Senior

136= Cyrus Higgs EE132243 A Mens 10 8 87 /100
Senior

136= David Grayson EE119964 A Mens 10 8 87 /100
Veteran

136= Antony Burt EE117108 A Mens 10 10 87 /100
Senior

136= Jason Mclean EE119703 |/AA Mens 10 10 87 /100
Senior

136= Patrick Bird EE136388 B Mens 9 10 87 /100
Senior

136= Raymond Webb |WW165 |AA |Mens 10 8 87 /100
Veteran

136= Michael Smith EE132951 A Mens 10 10 87 /100
Senior

136= Sam Newton EE132199 A Mens 10 8 87 /100
Senior

136= Ron Salmon EE54611 A Mens 9 8 87 /100
Veteran

136= Darren Elliott EE112700 A Mens 10 10 87 /100
Senior

136= Lee Newman EE99993 |A Mens 10 10 87 /100
Senior

136= Martin Shellabear EE101823 |A Senior 10 7 87 /100
Mens

136= Daniel Hampson |EE139404 AAA Senior 10 9 87 /100

Mens
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136=

Stewart Owen

161=|Yes Steven Davis

161=

161=

161=

161=

161=

161=

161=

161=

161=

161=

161=

161=

161=

161=

161=

161=

161=

161=

Trevor Francis
Robert Dawson
Tim Shayle
Martin Easterman
Paul Ibbotson
Libero Borza
Charlie Harrison
Kevin Cummins
Mark Delf
Richard Palmer
Mark Nicholson
Kevin Norfolk
Edward
O'Donoghue
Jake Jacob
Simon Hammal
Alex Higgs
Gary Hume

James Gott

EE131828 B
EE110783 A
EE88121 A
EE124977 B
EE129456 B
EE142627 B
EE115332 A
1110556 B
EE133579 AA
EE128615 A
EE132851 AA
EE138677 A
NI287QQ B
EE113412 AA
EE128930 B
EE132019 AA
EE99979 AA
EE125603 A
EE90811 B

EE114054 A

Senior
Mens
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior

7 10

8 10

8 10

8/ 10

710

7 10

7 10

7 10

87 /100
86 /100
86 /100
86 /100
86 /100
86 /100
86 /100
86 /100
86 /100
86 /100
86 /100
86 /100
86 /100
86 /100
86 /100
86 /100
86 /100
86 /100
86 /100

86 /100

>

/
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161= Craig Nunn
161= Peter Critchley
161= Laurie Cookson
161= Kieran
McElhinney
161= Peter Woodliffe-
Thomas

161= Yes Fraser Middleton

161= Thomas Lowe
161= Kevin Skinner
188= Oliver Durovic
188= David Mennie
188= James Savage
188= Huw Stephens
188= Martin Butcher
188= Stephen Harrup
188= Alan Marshall
188= Robert Allen
188= Robert Honour
188= James Scullion

188=|Yes Timothy Neill

188= Samuel
Scotchings

EE123558

EE91465

EE117253

NI151RR

EE129540

SS5475

EE134636

EE122065

EE132927

EE113616

EE129618

EE126031

EE128040

EE125734

EE130873

EE120278

EE128554

NI165PP

NI14900

EE139450

A

A

A

Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Veteran
Mens
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

86 /100
86 /100
86 /100
86 /100
86 /100
86 /100
86 /100
86 /100
85 /100
85 /100
85 /100
85 /100
85/100
85 /100
85 /100
85 /100
85 /100
85 /100
85 /100

85 /100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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188= Keith Cummins |NI123GG A
188= Ian Jago EE95773 A
188= Brian Davies EE104511 A
188= Bruce Allman EE101392 A
188= Brent Woodard EE123975 AA
188= Stephen James |EE81059 A
188= Adam Cocker EE131815 A
188= Lee Williams EE138183 B
188= Chris Bloss EE126565 B
209= Brian Hartland EE138303 B
209= John Mitchell EE5000 B
209=Yes Richard Hoskins |EE137999 B
209= Joesph Devlin 1111098 A
209= Jim Bull EE106391 AA
209= Mark Cobbold EE106004 AA
209= David Sheldrake |EE119244 B
209= Adrian Samways |[EE50101 B
209= Will Fenner EE128120 AAA
209= Maximus Allen EE142793 C
209= Ross Trevethan |EE131432 A

Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Colt
Mens
Senior

7 10

7 10

8 10

8/ 10

8 10

8 10

8/ 10

6 10

10

10

85 /100
85 /100
85 /100
85 /100
85 /100
85 /100
85 /100
85 /100
85 /100
84 /100
84 /100
84 /100
84 /100
84 /100
84 /100
84 /100
84 /100
84 /100
84 /100

84 /100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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209=

209=

209=

209=

209=

209=

226=

226=

226=

226=

226=

226=

226=

226=

226=

226=|Yes

226=

226=

226=

226=

William Evans
Christopher
Gorman

Matthew Grimble
Stephen Williams
Darren Watkinson
David Tugwell
Michael
Pennington
Daniel Kidner
Stephen Hall
Stuart Tolley
Trevyn Spiers
Tim Pilling
Charlie Avery
Trevor Hearn
Paul Mawhinney
Russell Instone
Adam Nash
Andrew Vine

Liam McDonnell

Ivan Spencer

WWwW2990

NI133MM

EE111701

EE130621

EE127060

EE113203

EE70885

554738

EE122211

EE135698

NI102RR

EE141240

EE28464

EE37612

NI272SS

EE101168

EE140757

EE71890

NI175GG

EE35315

C

AA

A

Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

84 /100
84 /100
84 /100
84 /100
84 /100
84 /100
83 /100
83 /100
83 /100
83 /100
83 /100
83 /100
83 /100
83 /100
83 /100
83 /100
83 /100
83 /100
83 /100

83 /100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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226= Adam Pierre
226= Ian Jones
226=|Yes Adrian Salt
226= Nigel Smith
226= Maurice Clark
226= Charlie Soanes
246= Christopher
Balham
246= Yes Martin Ferrett
246= Melvyn Critchley
246= John Badcock
246= Chris Harrison
246= Mark McCourt
246= William Rees
246= Michael Stockford
246= Philip Rust
246= Anthony Hoskins
246=|Yes Ryan Lappin
246= Alasdair Turnbull
246= Mark Hudson
246= Derek Cardwell

EE141438 B

EE120269 A

EE116236 A

EE19260 B

EE33151 B

EE127102 AA

EE73943 A

EE22032 A

EE68020 A

EE144382 C

EE128497 B

11877 A

WWwW1428 |AA

EE124868 B

EE118348 A

EE89013 A

NI241SS C

§S6639 |C

EE129268 B

556100 A

Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Veteran
Mens
Junior
Mens
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Colt
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior

8 10

8/ 10

8 10

8/ 10

83 /100
83 /100
83 /100
83 /100
83 /100
83 /100
82 /100
82 /100
82 /100
82 /100
82 /100
82 /100
82 /100
82 /100
82 /100
82 /100
82 /100
82 /100
82 /100

82 /100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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246=Yes David Gagin
246=Yes David Hulme
246=Yes Keith Hill
246= David Heath
246= Russell Mason
246= Colin Jago
266= James Stott
266= Stephen
Lawrence
266= Rod Baldwin
266= Mark Love
266= Paul Heard
266= Colin Matthews
266= David Pointer
266= John Jones
266= Iwan Evans
266= Ricky Mcarthur
266= Benjamin Walker
266= Nigel Lane
266= Calum Fraser

266=|Yes David Putt

EE124045 A

EE138992 B

Wwi1211 A

EE111685 A

EE112735 A

EE65565 B

EE133581 A

EE129951 B

EE106631 A

SS6383 B

EE29324 B

EE141748 A

EE30268 A

WW156 |AA

Ww2831 |A

EE126852 A

EE133625 AA

EE132782 A

SS4509 AA

EE72436 B*

Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

82 /100
82 /100
82 /100
82 /100
82 /100
82 /100
81 /100
81 /100
81 /100
81 /100
81 /100
81 /100
81 /100
81 /100
81 /100
81 /100
81 /100
81 /100
81 /100

81 /100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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280=

280=

280=

280=

280=

280=

280=

280=

280=

280=

280=|Yes

280=|Yes

280=

280=

280=

280=

280=

280=

280=

280=

Richard Brown
William Maher
Jamie Whitton
John Jones
Paul Snell
Peter Hamlin
Simon
Billinghurst
Christopher
Dennis
Jordan Sayer
Michael
Hermitage
Edward Britton
John Timmins
Greg Simms
David Pope
Daryl Vas
Marc Tomkins
Glenn Buckley
Stephen Dale

Drew Christie

Adrian Hamill

EE124600 C

EE110426 A

EE131275 B

EE68057 B

EE127744 B

EE138613 A

EE125351 A

EE12484 A

EE133259 A

EE110030 A

EE141335 A

EE705 B

EE111637 B

EE137706 B

EE140952 B

EE142961 B

EE110620 A

EE90855 B

SS14 AA

NI458W A

Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

80 /100
80 /100
80 /100
80 /100
80 /100
80 /100
80 /100
80 /100
80 /100
80 /100
80 /100
80 /100
80 /100
80 /100
80 /100
80 /100
80 /100
80 /100
80 /100

80 /100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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—
)
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

300= Nick Adams EE132643 |A Mens 6 5 7 8 5 6 9 7 8 6 7 5 79/100
Senior

300= Lee Thompson EE107575 A Mens 8 7/ 5 7 9 5 9 5 5 7 8 4 79/100
Senior

300= Daniel Enoiu EE139789 A Mens 6/ 7 7 710 8 7 6 4 6 5 6 79/100
Senior

300= Hugh Jones EE128269 A Mens 8 2 8 5 9 7 8 8 7 5 7 5 79/100
Senior

300= Michael Page EE122682 B Mens 7 5 8 7 9 7 8 7 6 6 5 4 79/100
Veteran

300=Yes/James Pengilley |EE130129 B Mens 8 5 8 610 8 8 5 6 2 8 5 79/100
Senior

300= Richard Keen EE125789 A Mens 8 6 8 710 5 7 8 4 7 7 2 79/100
Veteran

300= Jack Lilwall EE129427 A Mens 7/ 5 7 7 9 6/ 7 6 7 6 8 4 79/100
Senior

300= Russell Freeman |EE144041 B Mens 55/ 8 7, 9 7 7 8 5 7 5 6 79/100
Senior

300= Phil Archer EE134375|A Mens 8 6 8 8 9 6 8 6 6/ 7 6/ 1 79/100
Senior

300= Rhodri Morgan WW2586 B Mens 8 5 6 8 9 6/ 9 7 5 5 5 6 79/100
Senior

300= Linton Selfridge |NI14600 A Mens 7 4 8 8 8 6 6 5 8 7 6 6 79/100
Senior

300= Simon Holding EE142680 B Mens 7/ 7 8 610 510 7 4 5 6 4/ 79/100
Senior

300= Kevin Walsh EE106527 B Mens 8 6 8 7 9 5 8 6 8 4 4 6 79/100
Veteran

300= Roy Clayton EE22272 |C Mens 8 8 8 610 7 7/ 6 7 4 4| 4 79/100
Veteran

300= Gerard Donnelly 1111364 A Mens 5/ 7 8 810 5 8 7 3 3 7 8 79/100
Senior

300= Philip Parks EE130444 A Mens 7 6/ 7 8 9 6/10 7 6 4 8 1 79/100
Senior

300= Mark Noble EE139046 B Mens 7 6 8 6 7 6 8 8 7 5 8 3 79/100
Senior

300= Henry Collins EE120798 |/AAA Mens 6 5 8 7 9 5 7/ 7 8 7 5 5 79/100
Senior

300= Nicholas Brace EE142481 B Mens 7/ 5 7 810 6/ 7 4 8 3 7 7 79/100

Senior
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300= David Thomas EE106284 B
300= Andrew Gate EE138383 B
322= Matthew EE132099 A
Venables
322= Richard Peake EE122687 A
322= Alistair Hiscock |[EE131056 A
322= David Tyson EE115461 B
322= Alfie Tibbles EE131644 A
322= Pete Norton EE134370 B
322= Ian Wilson EE140672 C
322= Sean Pritchard EE141090 B
322= Nick Selby EE140595 B
322=|Yes Colin Penter EE120528 A
322= Robin Griffin EE134908 A
322= Robert Arthurs NI208I A
322=Yes Gwyn Richards WwW2020 B
322= Lewis Smith EE142234 B
322= Kevin Lillywhite |EE106483 A
322= Stuart Spratt 1111397 A
322= Bartlomiej EE144068 A*
Dziedzic
339= Colin Burrows EE122607 A

Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Junior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Senior
Mens
Mens
Veteran

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

79 /100
79 /100
78 /100
78 /100
78 /100
78 /100
78 /100
78 /100
78 /100
78 /100
78 /100
78 /100
78 /100
78 /100
78 /100
78 /100
78 /100
78 /100
78 /100

77 /100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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339=

339=

339=

339=|Yes

339=

339=

339=

339=

339=

339=

350=|Yes

350=|Yes

350=

350=

350=

350=

350=

350=

350=

350=

Dominic Higgins

Nicholas Wood
Edward Harding
Laurence Fisher
Lyndon Harper
Gary Fisher
James England
Richard Gration
Ron Walker
Mark Dale
Brian Baxter
Dermot Fallon
Richard Hill
Denis Leahy
Kevin Upton
Richard
Mccaughern
David Gale
James Houlder

Jason Hunt

George Taylor

EE136571 B

EE138114 B

EE110769 B

EE89790 A

EE129594 C

EE130793 B

EE130708 A

EE142300 C

EE131606 C

EE119357 B

EE31965 A

EE129524 C

EE127486 B

EE129282 C

EE131647 C

NI428B |A

EE27617 A

EE138593 B

EE144919 A*

EE140200 B

Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Senior
Mens
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

77 /100
77 /100
77 /100
77 /100
77 /100
77 /100
77 /100
77 /100
77 /100
77 /100
76 /100
76 /100
76 /100
76 /100
76 /100
76 /100
76 /100
76 /100
76 /100

76 /100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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350= Jonathan Heeley

350=|Yes Peter
Shuttleworth

350= Paul Huggett
350= Gareth Griffiths
350= Keith Smith
365= James Bishop
365= Mark Cassel
365= Jack Tromans
365= Ben Llewellin
365= Spencer
Collingwood
365= Andrew Scott
365= Douglas Roberts

365=Yes|Colin Taylor
Crook

365=|Yes Edward Waite

365= Matthew Brewer

365=|Yes E Zammit

376=|Yes/Massimo Pani
376= Nicholas
Williamson
376= Pete Gibbons
376= Mark Thomas

EE138343 C

EE71433 C

EE106065 |C

WW1536 A

EE16608 A

EE31343 C

EE37407 A

EE127824 A

WwW2226 A*

EE129050 B

EE137323 |C

EE138848 B

EE140131 C

EE105871 B

EE133551 A

EE102895 |C

EE86372 A

EE141948 B

EE125114 A

Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Senior
Mens
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran

76 /100
76 /100
76 /100
76 /100
76 /100
75 /100
75 /100
75 /100
75 /100
75 /100
75 /100
75 /100
75 /100
75 /100
75 /100
75 /100
74 /100
74 /100
74 /100

74 /100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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376= Robert Thompson [EE127201 A
376= Yes Paul Walker EE117074 B
376= David George EE142322|C
376= Scott Whiteside |EE130509 B
376= David Jowle EE140596 C
376=Yes Mike Pattison EE133097 |C
376= Gary Mitchell EE144528 A*
376= Philip EE131084 B
Blakeborough
376= Graham Stride EE120240 C
376= Keith Walker EE98598 B
376= Mark Smith EE140626 B
376= Keith Spear EE93940 A
376= Jack Davis EE140827 C
376= Kevin Childs EE36385 A
394=Yes|/Layne Chisholm |EE139968 C
394= Ray Adams EE18693 B
394= John EE130499 B
Quartermaine
394= Samuel Tyson EE136502 |C
394= Neil Peppiatt EE112867 B
394= Dominic Gardner |[EE135120 A

Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

74 /100
74 /100
74 /100
74 /100
74 /100
74 /100
74 /100
74 /100
74 /100
74 /100
74 /100
74 /100
74 /100
74 /100
73 /100
73 /100
73 /100
73 /100
73 /100

73 /100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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394= Roy Jones
394= Jonathan Pittard
402= Michael Rollason
402= Antony Hawkins
402= Andy Burns
402= Craig Colton
402= Thomas Oliver
402=Yes|Gary Toner
402= Yes Ben Gillam
402= Tom Hayler
402= Jack Feerick-
Twigg
411= Angus Turnbull
411= Robert Archibald
411= Keith Wood
411= William
Uppington
415= James Davies
415=Yes|Charles
Darbyshire
415= Iain Greenlees

415=Yes|Gary Symes

415= Dai Jones

EE31122

EE119781

EE14001

EE130326

SS56323

EE128000

EE132308

NI103RR

EE142849

EE140665

EE142501

556628

S§53362

EE73032

EE133474

EE144099

EE111600

EE133093

EE121290

EE141655

Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Colt
Mens
Mens
Junior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

73 /100
73 /200
72 /100
72 /100
72 /100
72 /100
72 /100
72 /100
72 /100
72 /100
72 /100
71/ 92
71 /100
71 /100
71 /100
70 /100
70 /100
70 /100
70 /100

70 /100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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415= Robin Nash
415=Yes Guy Rudd

415=|Yes|/Martin Warren

415= Robert Wallace
415= Liam Camp
425= Sam Hawksworth
425= Edward Ellis
425= Tim Abbott
425= David Atkinson
425= Thomas Shirra
425= Francis Lyte
425= Lewis Cull
425= Phil Sabin
425= Mr A Denny

425=Yes Chris Cox
425= Yes Dyfed Jones

425=|Yes|Sean Fox

425= Tom Walker
438= Andrew Thurgood
438= Mathew Litten

EE144883

EE133800

EE138866

EE143502

EE133175

EE137743

EE139066

EE85363

EE103588

556226

EE134380

EE3042

EE102451

EE67818

EE88553

Ww2720

EE129597

EE131621

EE128791

EE130304

AA*

Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior

8/ 10

5/10

7 10

7 10

510

7 10

70 /100
70 /100
70 /100
70 /100
70 /100
69 /100
69 /100
69 /100
69 /100
69 /100
69 /100
69 /100
69 /100
69 /100
69 /100
69 /100
69 /100
69 /100
68 /100

68 /100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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438= Louis Rogers
438= Andrew Seirlis
438= Sean Crutchfield
438= John Perrin
438= Kevin Mullis
438= Luke Godfrey
446= Wayne Athey
446= Gordon Poole
446= SR Hurt
446= Xavier Walsh
446=Yes Andrew Nicol
446= Yes Douglas Hamilton
446= Freddie
McElhinney
446=Yes Robert Lewis
454= Tommy
McDonnell
454= Gary Wright
454= Harry Lufflum
454=|Yes Gavin Smith
458= Robert Moore
458= Graham Brewster

EE143903

EE143387

EE132588

EE114152

EE143525

EE140730

EE141713

EE60302

EE122492

EE135792

556546

SS55520

NI150RR

EE139778

NI183RR

EE131233

EE142495

SS6093

556460

EE103379

Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Senior
Mens
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran

10

10

10

10

68 /100
68 /100
68 /100
68 /100
68 /100
68 /100
67 /100
67 /100
67 /100
67 /100
67 /100
67 /100
67 /100
67 /100
66 /100
66 /100
66 /100
66 /100
65 /100

65 /100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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458= Graham Hill
458= David Roseman
458= Trevor Wilson
458= Yes Elfyn Richards
458= Christopher
Newman
458= James Clayton
458= Calum Fraser
467 = Jonathan Howe
467= Peter Skillen
467= Jonathan Feltham
467= Mark Radley
467= John Eagleson
472= David Fisher
472= Stephen Williams
474 |Yes Myles MacMahon

475= Jordan Moran
475= Scott Marshall
475= Todd Walsh
475= Benjamin
Blackaby
475= Elliot Grice

EE97529

EE137170

NI4528

Ww2304

EE129373

EE131177

554508

EE103190

EE139783

EE20562

EE129705

EE104205

EE124569

EE125282

EE144034

use680324 C*

EE103178 C*

EE133426

EE132361

EE143838

C

C

C

C

C

Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Veteran
Mens
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Senior
Mens

10

10

10

10

10

10

65 /100
65 /100
65 /100
65 /100
65 /100
65 /100
65 /100
64 /100
64 /100
64 /100
64 /100
64 /100
63 /100
63 /100
62 /100
61 /100
61 /100
61 /100
61 /100

61 /100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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480= Michael Carden |EE95195 |C
480= Terence Curwen |EE124339 B
480= Stephen Page EE129680 B
483= Kyle Hammal EE141898 |C
483=|Yes Tim Collier EE136030 B
485 |Yes/Mark Veitch EE82881 B
486=Yes Paul Carter EE142999 B
486= Michael Hart EE138920C
488 |Yes/John Hughes WW2475 |C
489= David Blake EE110395C
489= David Bontoft EE25273 C*
491=Yes|Henry Logan EE142998 |C
491=Yes Wayne Mclennan EE141671 |C*
493 David Heaven EE133919 C
494 = Guy Franklin EE99866 |AAA
494= Dan Bishop EE83702 AA
494=|Yes Stephen Crowley EE137814 B
494 = Russell Allen EE52040 B
494 = Florian Schweizer |[EE130764 AA
494= Oliver Wardman EE140001 A

Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Colt
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Senior
Mens
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Veteran
Mens
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior

10

10

60 /100
60 / 100
60 / 100
58 /100
58 /100
57 /100
56 /100
56 /100
55/100
54 /100
54 /100
53 /100
53 /100
47 /100

0/100

0/100

0/100

0/100

0/100

0/100

>

/
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494=

494=

494=

494=

494=

494=

494=

494=

494=

494=

494=

494=

494=

494=

494=

494=

Christopher
Smith

Terry Harris
James Ogden

Dougie Boyd

David Lidbetter

John Kane
Martin Scullion
Bjorn Hildonen
James Snodin
Paul Mitchell
James Spratt
Simon Clarke
Sean O'Brien
Phil Dyer
David Mitchell

Mark Webster

494 = Yes Stephen Holt

494 = Yes Christopher Holt

494 =|Yes Peter Warren

494=

William Pitcher

EE90575 AA

EE66730 B

EE138422 C

EE48579 A

EE131705 A

US616811 AAA

NI273SS |C

EE118860 B

EE138731 B

EE139441 C

EE127555 A

119811 uc

1111595 B

EE59109 A

EE107193 A

EE126536 AA

EE127339 C

EE127331 AA

EE129603 A

EE141821 UC

Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran

0/100
0/100
0/100
0/100
0/100
0/100
0/100
0/100
0/100
0/100
0/100
0/100
0/100
0/100
0/100
0/100
0/100
0/100
0/100

0/100

>
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494= Ian O'sullivan 11300 A Mens 0/100
Senior
494 = Greg Luxford EE139398 B Mens 0/100
Senior
494= Austin EE139090 lUC |Mens 0/100
Humphreys Senior
494= Peter Humphreys \WW1858 |AA |Mens 0/100
Senior
494 = Glenn Wilson EE134099 |C Mens 0/100
Senior
494= Scott Greenwood EE124131 AAA |Mens 0/100
Senior
494= Gary Moore EE107618 B Mens 0/100
Senior
494 = Mark Bowes EE109720 AAA Mens 0/100
Senior
494=Yes|G Auclair UC [Colt 0/100
Mens
494 = M Wolverson UC Colt 0/100
Mens
494=Yes|JA Gillies UC [Colt 0/100
Mens
494= J Doyle UC [Colt 0/100
Mens
494= Leigh Fraser UC |Senior 0/100
Mens
494 = Tom Young S54940 |AA Senior 0/100
Mens
494= Nick McKeown NI98D UC |Senior 0/100
Mens
494 =Yes Dave Gurrell UC Senior 0/100
Mens
Senior
Layout 1
Standl 1 2 3 4 5 6/ 7 8 9101112
Round| 1/ 2 3/ 4 5 6 7 8 910 11/12
Targets| 8 8/ 8 8/10 810 8 8 8 8 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class|Cat Total

>

/
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David Marshall
Martin Elworthy
James Attwood
Richard Bunning
Michael Hibbert
Martin Myers
Richard King
Chris
Biddlecombe
Julian Freeman

Luke Llewellin

Joshua Brown

Lewis Greenhowe

Andrew White
Craig Ferrie
Joshua Bridges
Paul Thomas
Paul Lovick
Peter Davies

Doug Thompson

NI149FF |AA

EE32151 AAA

EE107759 AAA

EE84951 AAA

EE126348 AAA

EE88811 AAA

EE24962 |AAA

EE94278 |AAA

EE86511 |AAA

WW1959 |AA

EE128224 AAA

SS54955 | AAA

WW1067 |AAA

SS6676 B

EE122460 AAA

EE113492 AAA

EE87112 |AAA

EE138042 B

EE125619 AA

Edward Wilkinson |[EE60680 |A

Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Senior
Mens
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

98 /100
97 /100
97 /100
96 /100
96 /100
96 /100
96 / 200
95 /100
95 /100
95 /100
95 /100
95 /100
95 /100
95 /100
95 /100
95 /200
95 /100
95 /100
94 /100

94 /100

>

/
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Z)
& CPSA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
19= Scott Barnett EE87191 AAA Men.s 8 6 8 8 9 610 8 8 8 8 7 94/100
19= Darren Stanford |EE132642 AA I\Sflzr;;r 8 8 8 810/ 7 8 8 8 7 8 6 94/100
19= Chris EE96439 AAA f/lzr:sor 8 7/ 8 8/10 7/10 8 7| 7, 8 6 94/100
Childerhouse Senior
19= |Yes Matthew Martin | EE126839 A Mens 7 8 8 8/10 8 9 8 7/ 7 8 6 94/100
19= Mark Nicholson EE138154 AA ffleerr]\fgr 7 8 7 810 7 8 8 7 8 8 8 94/100
19= Grant Pendleton WW377 A I\Sflzrgf:r 7 7 7 8/10 6/10/ 8 8| 7 8 8 94/100
19= Marc Watson SS6064 | AA f/lzr;sr 8 7/ 8 7/10 7, 9 7 8 8 8 7 94/100
19= Stuart Donaldson |SS4553 |AA f/leerr:fsor 8 7/ 8 8/10 8 9 6 8 8 8 6 94/100
19= Jack Lovick EE110965 AAA I‘S/Ieerr‘{sr 8 8 8 810 6/10 8 7 6 8 7 94/100
19= Owen Jones WW832 |AAA gg::g: 7 8 7 8/10/ 810 8 8 8 7 5 94/100
19= Andrew Coulson |EE125793 AA I\S/I::isc;r 7 8/ 8 8/10 610 8 7/ 6 8 8 94/100
32= Derren Burn EE134506 AA ngz 7 6/ 8 8/10 7/10 8 8 8 8 5 93/100
32= Nicholas Harrison EE114845 A I\S/Iee?{s?r 8 8 8 810 810/ 7 7 5 8| 6 93/100
32= Janine White WW1638 AA Eaednifgsl.‘ 6 8 8 8 9 6/ 9 7 8 8 8 8 93/100
32= Carl Vickers EE43770 AA I\Sflzr;f;r 8 5 8 810 8 9 7 7 7 8 8 93/100
32= Kevin Howland |EE36413 |AAA I\S/Izr;sr 8 6/ 8 8/10 7/10 8 6/ 6 8 8 93/200
32= Ross Holmes EE132398 A f’leerr‘{s?r 8 7/ 8 8/10 7/10 7 7| 8 7/ 6 93/100
32= Paul Foster EE18214 |AAA ;ZT{SOF 8 5 8 810 8/10 7 7 8 8 6 93/100
32= Jonathan Kendall WW1997 |AA 22::25 6/ 6/ 8 8/10/ 810 8 8 6 8 7 93/100
40= Philip Farrer EE130882 AA m:gz 8 7/ 8 7/10 8/10 8 5 7, 7/ 7 92/100

Senior
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Richard Faulds
Alan Harris
Eric Charles
Peter Cairney
Sam Green
Anthony Cross
Sean Gamblen
Michael Booth
Kelvin Walsh
Michael Cyffin
Jones

Paddy Brown
Bryan Kinch
Kelly Childs
Sam Fitzgerald
Joe Hale

Lee Phillips
Bob Blundell
Justin Clayton
Lee Fisher

Mark Oakley

EE187 AAA

SS5395 A

EE127257 AA

S54599 | AAA

EE105770 AAA

EE138556 B

EE115804 AA

EE129952 AA

EE66028 AA

EE123747 AAA

1110007 |AA

EE114014 A

EE107104 AAA

EE120661 AA

EE127949 AAA

EE122464 AA

EE106402 A

EE64553 A

EE133926 A

EE124615 AA

Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

92 /100
92 /100
92 /100
92 /100
92 /100
92 /100
92 /100
92 /100
92 /100
92 /100
92 /100
91 /100
91 /100
91 /100
91 /100
91 /100
91 /100
91 /100
91 /100

91 /100

>

/
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52

52

52

52

52

52

52

52

69

69

69

69

69

69

69

69

69

69

69

80

James Ward
Christopher
Daniels

Dave Rhodes
John Garside
Andrew McKeown
Carl Twigg

Mark Hobbs
Luke Taylor
Andrew Swaine
Mark Goddard
Darren Moon
Joe Norman
Steve Whitelock
Paul Gillett
Stuart Emms
Karl Patten
Daniel Frost
Duane Hart

Nicholas Portlock

Jaymie Sole

EE125883 AA

EE96738 |AAA

EE132114 B

EE115895 AA

NI108CC AA

EE131793 A

EE131219 A

EE136113 AA

EE121649 AA

EE52842 |AAA

EE95968 AA

EE110200 A

EE27981 |AAA

EE32159 AA

EE65280 AA

EE131970 B

EE137925 A

EE108125 A

EE100978 AAA

EE127262 AA

Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

91 /100
91 /100
91 /100
91 /100
91/100
91 /100
91 /100
91 /100
90 /100
90 /100
90 /100
90 /100
90 /100
90 /100
90 /100
90 /100
90 /100
90 /100
90 /100

89 /100

>

/
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80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

Simon Lucas

EE92282 A

Stephen Nutbeam EE47665 AA

Lee Knight

Steve Clark

David Hughes Jnr

Yes|Kevin Fallon

Simon Fenner

Yes Mike Bartlett

Rob Claybrook
Simon Pearse
Ash Dar

Craig Boddice
James Bradley-
Day

Nigel Gilder
Laurence
Greenleaf
Leigh Anderson
Rob Johnson
Mark Legge

Clive Norman

Tom Oldham

EE128948 A

EE105239 AAA

EE73503 |AAA

EE129518 AAA

EE19111 AAA

EE124451 AA

EE138218 AAA

EE131683 A

EE139809 B

EE141338 A

EE127052 AAA

EE74086 A

EE110246 A

S53232 | AAA

EE136489 B

Ww2124 A

EE123231 B

EE115223 AAA

Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

89 /100
89 /100
89 /100
89 /100
89 /100
89 /100
89 /100
89 /100
89 /100
89 /100
89 /100
89 /100
89 /100
89 /100
89 /100
89 /100
89 /100
89 /100
89 /100

89 /100

>

/
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80= Lindsay Gordon |SS4841 A
80= |Yes Argun Ismet EE116300 AA
80= Ben King EE125951 A
104= Christopher EE65266 |AAA
Broomfield
104= Brian Kerr SS6398 B
104= David Brown EE123517 AAA*
104= William Baughan EE128828 AAA
104= Louis Mondesir EE113633 AA
104=Yes Matt Fry EE126112 AA
104= Paul Poulter EE120868 AAA
104= Robert Taylor EE88473 |AA
104= Mark Allan EE134234 B
104= Stewart Mackay |SS5312 |A
104= Christopher EE109844 AA
Goodman
104= Mark Fisher EE127612 |AA
104= Roger Ayton EE132141 A
104= Callum Jarvis EE140943 A
104= Tony Johnson EE132857 A
104= Stewart Cumming SS2961 |AAA
120= John Newman EE103026 AA

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

710

6 10

8/10

89 /100
89 /100
89 /100
88 /100
88 /100
88 /100
88 /100
88 /100
88 /100
88 /100
88 /100
88 /100
88 /100
88 /100
88 /100
88 /100
88 /100
88 /100
88 /100

87 /100

>

/
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120=

120=

120=

120=

120=

120=

120=

120=

120=

120=

120=

120=

120=

120=

120=

120=

120=

120=

120=

120=

Paul Finney
Guy Robinson
Franko Duffy
Paul Cooper
Gary Tromans
Ben Hollamby

Michael Wright

Tristan Yeomans

Don Brunt
Cyrus Higgs
Antony Burt
Jason Mclean
Patrick Bird
Michael Smith
Sam Newton
Darren Elliott

Lee Newman

Martin Shellabear

Daniel Hampson

Stewart Owen

EE129151 AA

EE133084 A

119450 A

EE106295 AAA

EE127823 B

EE108390 AAA

EE96304 A

EE114638 AA

EE109179 A

EE132243 A

EE117108 A

EE119703 AA

EE136388 B

EE132951 A

EE132199 A

EE112700 A

EE99993 A

EE101823 A

EE139404 AAA

EE131828 B

Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

7,10

510

510

510

87 /100
87 /100
87 /100
87 /100
87 /100
87 /100
87 /100
87 /100
87 /100
87 /100
87 /100
87 /100
87 /100
87 /100
87 /100
87 /100
87 /100
87 /100
87 /100

87 /100

>

/
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141= Yes Steven Davis

141=

141=

141=

141=

141=

141=

141=

141=

141=

141=

141=

141=

141=

141=

141=

141=

141=

141=

141=

Robert Dawson

Tim Shayle

Martin Easterman

Paul Ibbotson

Libero Borza

Charlie Harrison

Kevin Cummins

Mark Delf

Richard Palmer

Mark Nicholson

Kevin Norfolk

Edward
O'Donoghue
Jake Jacob

Simon Hammal

Alex Higgs
Gary Hume
James Gott
Craig Nunn

Peter Critchley

EE110783|A
EE124977 B
EE129456 B
EE142627 B
EE115332 A
1110556 |B
EE133579 AA
EE128615 A
EE132851 AA
EE138677 A
NI287QQ B
EE113412 AA
EE128930 B
EE132019 AA
EE99979 AA
EE125603 A
EE90811 B
EE114054 A
EE123558 A

EE91465 A

Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior

8/ 10

8 10

7 10

710

7 10

7 10

8 10

7 10

86 /100
86 /100
86 /100
86 /100
86 /100
86 /100
86 /100
86 /100
86 /100
86 /100
86 /100
86 /100
86 /100
86 /100
86 /100
86 /100
86 /100
86 /100
86 /100

86 /100

>
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141=

141=

141=Yes|Fraser Middleton

141=

165=

165=

165=

165=

165=

165=

165=

165=

165=

165=

165=

165=

165=

165=

165=

165=

Kieran
McElhinney
Peter Woodliffe-
Thomas
Thomas Lowe
Oliver Durovic
David Mennie
James Savage
Huw Stephens
Martin Butcher
Stephen Harrup
Robert Allen
Robert Honour
James Scullion
Samuel
Scotchings
Keith Cummins
Ian Jago

Brian Davies
Bruce Allman

Brent Woodard

Adam Cocker

NI151RR A

EE129540 A

SS5475 B

EE134636 B

EE132927 A

EE113616 A

EE129618 A

EE126031 AAA

EE128040 A

EE125734 A

EE120278 AA

EE128554 A

NI165PP A

EE139450 B

NI123GG A

EE95773 A

EE104511 A

EE101392 A

EE123975 AA

EE131815 A

Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

86 /100
86 /100
86 /100
86 /100
85 /100
85 /100
85 /100
85 /100
85 /100
85 /100
85 /100
85 /100
85/100
85 /100
85 /100
85 /100
85 /100
85 /100
85 /100

85 /100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



Page 71 of 89

165=

165=

183=

183=

183=

183=

183=

183=

183=

183=

183=

183=

183=

183=

195=

195=

195=

195=

195=

195=

Lee Williams
Chris Bloss

Brian Hartland
Joesph Devlin
Jim Bull

Mark Cobbold
David Sheldrake
Adrian Samways
Joanna Thomas
Ross Trevethan
William Evans
Christopher
Gorman
Matthew Grimble
Darren Watkinson
Michael
Pennington
Daniel Kidner
Rebecca Adlam
Stephen Hall

Stuart Tolley

Trevyn Spiers

EE138183

EE126565

EE138303

1111098

EE106391

EE106004

EE119244

EE50101

EE127946

EE131432

WW2990

NI133MM

EE111701

EE127060

EE70885

554738

WW2651

EE122211

EE135698

NI102RR

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

85 /100
85 /100
84 /100
84 /100
84 /100
84 /100
84 /100
84 /100
84 /100
84 /100
84 /100
84 /100
84 /100
84 /100
83 /100
83 /100
83 /100
83 /100
83 /100

83 /100

>

/
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195= Tim Pilling
195= Trevor Hearn
195= Paul Mawhinney

195=Yes|Russell Instone

195= Adam Nash
195= Andrew Vine
195= Liam McDonnell
195= Ivan Spencer
195= Rebecca Brown
195= Adam Pierre
195= Ian Jones

195=Yes|Adrian Salt

213= Christopher
Balham
213=|Yes Martin Ferrett

213= Melvyn Critchley
213= John Badcock
213= Chris Harrison
213= Mark McCourt
213= William Rees
213= Philip Rust

EE141240 A

EE37612 A

NI272SS B

EE101168 B

EE140757 |C

EE71890 B

NI175GG A

EE35315 AA

EE125344 A

EE141438 B

EE120269 A

EE116236 A

EE73943 A

EE22032 A

EE68020 A

EE144382 |C

EE128497 B

11877 A

WWwW1428 |AA

EE118348 A

Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

8/10

6/10

83 /100
83 /100
83 /100
83 /100
83 /100
83 /100
83 /100
83 /100
83 /200
83 /100
83 /100
83 /100
82 /100
82 /100
82 /100
82 /100
82 /100
82 /100
82 /100

82 /100

>

/
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213= Anthony Hoskins
213=Yes Ryan Lappin
213= Mark Hudson
213= Derek Cardwell
213= Russell Mason
213= Kerry Oakley
213=Yes|Ceyla Ismet
228= James Stott
228= Rod Baldwin
228= Mark Love

228= Sian Hoskins
228= John Jones
228= Iwan Evans
228= Ricky Mcarthur
228= Benjamin Walker
228= Calum Fraser
228=|Yes David Putt

238= Richard Brown
238= Jamie Whitton
238= John Jones

EE89013 A

NI241SS C

EE129268 B

SS6100 A

EE112735 A

EE124597 B

EE128249 A

EE133581 A

EE106631 A

SS6383 B

EE126098 B

WW156 |AA

Ww2831 A

EE126852 A

EE133625 AA

S54509 | AA

EE72436 B*

EE124600 C

EE131275 B

EE68057 B

Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Senior
Ladies
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

82 /100
82 /100
82 /100
82 /100
82 /100
82 /100
82 /100
81 /100
81 /100
81 /100
81 /100
81 /100
81 /100
81 /100
81 /100
81 /100
81 /100
80 /100
80 /100

80 /100

>

/
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238= Paul Snell
238= Peter Hamlin
238= Jordan Sayer
238= Michael
Hermitage

238=|Yes Edward Britton

238= Greg Simms
238= David Pope
238= Daryl Vas
238= Marc Tomkins
238= Drew Christie
251= Nick Adams
251= Lee Thompson
251= Daniel Enoiu
251= Hugh Jones
251= Sarah White

251=|Yes/James Pengilley

251= Jack Lilwall
251= Russell Freeman
251= Phil Archer
251= Rhodri Morgan

EE127744

EE138613

EE133259

EE110030

EE141335

EE111637

EE137706

EE140952

EE142961

SS14

EE132643

EE107575

EE139789

EE128269

EE103733

EE130129

EE129427

EE144041

EE134375

WW2586

Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Senior
Mens
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

80 /100
80 /100
80 /100
80 /100
80 /100
80 /100
80 /100
80 /100
80 /100
80 /100
79 /100
79 /100
79 /100
79 /100
79 /100
79 /100
79 /100
79 /100
79 /100

79 /100

>

/
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251=

251=

251=

251=

251=

251=

251=

251=

251=

270=

270=

270=

270=

270=

270=

270=

270=

270=|Yes

270=

270=

Linton Selfridge
Simon Holding
Gerard Donnelly
Philip Parks
Mark Noble
Henry Collins
Nicholas Brace
David Thomas
Andrew Gate
Matthew
Venables
Richard Peake
Alistair Hiscock
Jennie Cartwright
Ian Wilson

Sean Pritchard
Nick Selby
Robin Griffin
Gwyn Richards
Lewis Smith

Stuart Spratt

NI14600

EE142680

1111364

EE130444

EE139046

EE120798

EE142481

EE106284

EE138383

EE132099

EE122687

EE131056

EE121940

EE140672

EE141090

EE140595

EE134908

Ww2020

EE142234

1111397

A

Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

79 /100
79 /100
79 /100
79 /100
79 /100
79 /100
79 /100
79 /100
79 /100
78 /100
78 /100
78 /100
78 /100
78 /100
78 /100
78 /100
78 /100
78 /100
78 /100

78 /100

>

/
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270=

282=

282=

282=

282=|Yes

282=

282=

282=

282=

282=

282=

282=

282=

294=

294=

294=

294=

294=

294=

294=

Bartlomiej
Dziedzic

Dominic Higgins

Nicholas Wood
Edward Harding
Laurence Fisher
Lyndon Harper
Gary Fisher
James England
Richard Gration
Ron Walker
Mark Dale
Sharon Niven
Louise Smith
Richard Hill
Denis Leahy
Kevin Upton
Richard
Mccaughern
James Houlder

Jason Hunt

George Taylor

EE144068 A*

EE136571 B

EE138114 B

EE110769 B

EE89790 A

EE129594 C

EE130793 B

EE130708 A

EE142300C

EE131606 C

EE119357 B

SS3615 A

EE124024 A

EE127486 B

EE129282 C

EE131647 C

NI428B |A

EE138593 B

EE144919 A*

EE140200 B

Senior
Mens
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

78 /100
77 /100
77 /100
77 /100
77 /100
77 /100
77 /100
77 /100
77 /100
77 /100
77 /100
77 /100
77 /100
76 /100
76 /100
76 /100
76 /100
76 /100
76 /100

76 /100

>

/
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294= Jonathan Heeley
294= Paul Huggett
303= Debbie Hiscock
303= Jack Tromans
303= Ben Llewellin
303= Spencer
Collingwood
303= Andrew Scott
303=|Yes|Colin Taylor
Crook
303= Matthew Brewer

303=|Yes E Zammit

311= Pete Gibbons
311= Robert Thompson
311= David George
311= Scott Whiteside
311= David Jowle
311= Philip
Blakeborough
311= Graham Stride
311= Mark Smith
311= Jack Davis

311=Yes Polly Lightbody

EE138343

EE106065

EE137594

EE127824

WWw2226

EE129050

EE137323

EE140131

EE133551

EE141948

EE127201

EE142322

EE130509

EE140596

EE131084

EE120240

EE140626

EE140827

SS6350

Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Senior
Mens
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior

10

10

10

10

10

76 /100
76 /100
75 /100
75 /100
75 /100
75 /100
75 /100
75 /100
75 /100
75 /100
74 /100
74 /100
74 /100
74 /100
74 /100
74 /100
74 /100
74 /100
74 /100

74 /100

>

/
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321= Samuel Tyson
321= Neil Peppiatt
321= Dominic Gardner
321= Tanya Faulds
321= Jonathan Pittard
326= Antony Hawkins
326= Andy Burns
326= Craig Colton
326= Thomas Oliver

326=Yes|Gary Toner
326= Tina Henshaw
326=|Yes Ben Gillam
326= Tom Hayler
334= James Davies
334=|Yes Charles
Darbyshire
334= Robin Nash

334=|Yes Guy Rudd

334= Audra James
334= Robert Wallace
334= Liam Camp

EE136502 |C

EE112867 B

EE135120 A

EE1436 A

EE119781 B

EE130326 C

556323 B

EE128000 B

EE132308 B

NI103RR B

EE138867 B

EE142849 C

EE140665 C

EE144099 C

EE111600 B

EE144883 AA*

EE133800 B

EE127819 C

EE143502 C

EE133175 A

Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior

10

10

10

10

10

73 /100
73 /100
73 /100
73 /100
73 /200
72 /100
72 /100
72 /100
72 /100
72 /100
72 /100
72 /100
72 /100
70 /100
70 /100
70 /100
70 /100
70 /100
70 /100

70 /100

>

/
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341= Sam Hawksworth
341= David Atkinson
341=|Yes|Chris Cox
341=Yes Dyfed Jones
341= Yes Sean Fox
341= Tom Walker
347= Mathew Litten
347= Louis Rogers
347= Andrew Seirlis
347= Sean Crutchfield
347= Kevin Mullis
347= Toni Dixon
347= Luke Godfrey
354= Wayne Athey
354= Yes Andrew Nicol
354=Yes Douglas Hamilton
354= Freddie
McElhinney
354=Yes Robert Lewis
359= Tommy
McDonnell
359= Gary Wright

EE137743 A*

EE103588 B

EE88553 |C

Ww2720 |C

EE129597 A

EE131621 C

EE130304 B

EE143903 C*

EE143387 |C

EE132588 B

EE143525 |C

EE141780 B

EE140730 B

EE141713 C

S56546 |C

S§S5520 |C

NI150RR B

EE139778 AA

NI183RR B

EE131233|C

Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Senior
Mens
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior

510

7 10

69 /100
69 /100
69 /100
69 /100
69 /100
69 /100
68 /100
68 /100
68 /100
68 /100
68 /100
68 /100
68 /100
67 /100
67 /100
67 /100
67 /100
67 /100
66 /100

66 / 100

>

/
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359= Harry Lufflum

359=|Yes Gavin Smith

363= Joanne Atherton
363= Robert Moore
363= Graham Hill
363= David Roseman

363=Yes| Elfyn Richards

363= James Clayton
369= Peter Skillen
369= Mark Radley
369= Helen Smith
372 David Fisher

373 |Yes Myles MacMahon
374= Jordan Moran
374= Scott Marshall

374=|Yes Heather Rudd

374= Benjamin
Blackaby

374= Elliot Grice

379= Terence Curwen

379= Stephen Page

EE142495

SS6093

EE106670

556460

EE97529

EE137170

Ww2304

EE131177

EE139783

EE129705

EE142233

EE124569

EE144034

C

Cc

Cc

us680324 C*

EE103178

EE133986

EE132361

EE143838

EE124339

EE129680

C*

C

Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Senior
Mens
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior

6 10

7 10

5/10

7 10

66 /100
66 /100
65 /100
65 /100
65 /100
65 /100
65 /100
65 /100
64 /100
64 /100
64 /100
63 /100
62 /100
61 /100
61 /100
61 /100
61 /100
61 /100
60 / 100

60 /100

>

/
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381=

381=

383=

383=

385

386

387

388

389

390=

390=

390=

390=

390=

390=

390=

390=

390=

390=

390=

Zea Purnell
Moya Cherwayko
Lauren Goodman
Yes|Mark Veitch
Michael Hart
Yes|John Hughes
Yes Henry Logan
David Heaven
Wendy Parks
Guy Franklin
Dan Bishop
Yes|Stephen Crowley
Florian Schweizer
Kaari Wicklund
Oliver Wardman
Christopher
Smith
James Ogden
Vitaliya
Evstafyeva
Dougie Boyd

Imogen Cook

EE132157 B

EE139653 |C

EE135148 B

EE82881 B

EE138920 C

Wwz2475 |C

EE142998 C

EE133919 C

EE132808 |C

EE99866 |AAA

EE83702 AA

EE137814 B

EE130764 AA

EE142288 UC

EE140001 A

EE90575 AA

EE138422 C

EE140435 UC

EE48579 A

EE141314 C

Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Senior
Mens
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior

59 /100
59 /100
57 /100
57 /100
56 /100
55 /100
53 /100
47 /100
43 /100
0/100
0/100
0/100
0/100
0/100
0/100
0/100
0/100
0/100
0/100

0/100

>

/

CPSA
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390= Theo Ribbs US548814 AAA
390= David Lidbetter |EE131705 A
390= John Kane US616811 AAA
390= Martin Scullion NI273SS |C
390= Bjorn Hildonen EE118860 B
390= James Snodin EE138731 B
390= James Spratt EE127555 A
390= Simon Clarke 119811 ucC
390= Sean O'Brien 1111595 B
390= Phil Dyer EE59109 A
390= David Mitchell EE107193 A
390= Mark Webster EE126536 AA
390=|Yes|Christopher Holt |[EE127331 |AA
390=|Yes Peter Warren EE129603 A
390= Ian O'sullivan 11300 A
390= Greg Luxford EE139398 B
390= Austin EE139090 UC
Humphreys

390= Peter Humphreys WW1858 |AA
390= Glenn Wilson EE134099 C
390= Scott Greenwood EE124131 AAA

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior

0/100
0/100

0/100
0/100
0/100
0/100
0/100
0/100
0/100
0/100
0/100
0/100
0/100
0/100
0/100
0/100
0/100
0/100
0/100

0/100

>

/
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390= Gary Moore EE107618 B Mens 0/100
Senior
390= Mark Bowes EE109720 |/AAA Mens 0/100
Senior
390= Leigh Fraser UC Senior 0/100
Mens
390= Tom Young SS54940 |AA |Senior 0/100
Mens
390= Nick McKeown NI98D UC |Senior 0/100
Mens
390= Zoe Smith EE139360 UC |Senior 0/100
Ladies
390=|Yes Dave Gurrell UC | Senior 0/100
Mens
Veteran
Layout 1
Stand 2| 3/ 4 5 6 7 9 10/11/12
Round 2| 3 4 5 6| 7 9101112
Targets 8 8 810 8/10 8 8 8 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class|Cat Total
1 Graham Stirzaker |[EE1952 AAA Mens 8 8 810 8 9 8 8 8 7/ 96/100
Veteran
2 Peter Mylam EE28522 |AAA Mens 8 7 810 7 9 7 8 7 7 94/100
Veteran
3= Andy Armstrong |EE67654 AA |Mens 5/ 8 8 8 6 9 6/ 7 8 8 89/100
Veteran
3= Robert Gray EE29663 |AA Mens 7/ 8 7/10 7| 8 7 7 7 6 89/100
Veteran
3= Sean Hopper EE126277 |A Mens 7/ 8 8/10 6| 9 5/ 8 8| 4 89/100
Veteran
3= Philip Soanes EE13695 A Veteran 6/ 8 710 8/10 8/ 6 8 3 89/100
Mens
7= |Yes Gabriel Vint EE117400 B Mens 8 8 610 7 9 6 7 8 5 88/100
Veteran
7= Mike Harding Ww449 |AA |Mens 8 8 6 9 6 9 7 7 8 6/ 88/100
Veteran
7= Fraser MIddleton AAA* Veteran 7 7 8/10 8| 8 7 6 8 4 88/100

Mens

>

/

CPSA
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10= Martin Doughty
10= David Grayson
10= Raymond Webb
10= Ron Salmon

14= Trevor Francis
14= Laurie Cookson
14= Kevin Skinner
17= Alan Marshall
17= |Yes Timothy Neill
17= Stephen James
20= John Mitchell
20= |Yes Richard Hoskins
20= Stephen Williams
20= David Tugwell
24= Charlie Avery
24= Nigel Smith

24= Maurice Clark
27= Michael Stockford

27= |Yes David Gagin

27= |Yes David Hulme

EE25609 AAA Mens

EE119964

WW165

EE54611

EE88121

EE117253

EE122065

EE130873

NI14900

EE81059

EE5000

EE137999

EE130621

EE113203

EE28464

EE19260

EE33151

EE124868

EE124045

EE138992

A

AA

A

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Veteran
Mens
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Veteran
Mens
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

87 /100
87 /100
87 /100
87 /100
86 /100
86 /100
86 /100
85 /100
85 /100
85 /100
84 /100
84 /100
84 /100
84 /100
83 /100
83 /100
83 /100
82 /100
82 /100

82 /100

>

/
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27

27

27

33

33

33

33

33

38

Yes

Keith Hill
David Heath
Colin Jago
Stephen
Lawrence
Paul Heard
Colin Matthews
David Pointer
Nigel Lane
William Maher
Simon
Billinghurst
Christopher
Dennis

John Timmins
Glenn Buckley
Stephen Dale
Adrian Hamill
Michael Page
Richard Keen
Kevin Walsh
Roy Clayton

David Tyson

Wwi1211

EE111685

EE65565

EE129951

EE29324

EE141748

EE30268

EE132782

EE110426

EE125351

EE12484

EE705

EE110620

EE90855

NI458W

EE122682

EE125789

EE106527

EE22272

EE115461

Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

82 /100
82 /100
82 /100
81 /100
81 /100
81 /100
81 /100
81 /100
80 /100
80 /100
80 /100
80 /100
80 /100
80 /100
80 /100
79 /100
79 /100
79 /100
79 /100

78 /100

>

/
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49= Pete Norton
49= |Yes Colin Penter
49= Robert Arthurs
49= Kevin Lillywhite
54= Colin Burrows
54= Janet Galland
56= |Yes|Brian Baxter
56= |Yes|Dermot Fallon
56= David Gale
56= |Yes|Peter
Shuttleworth
56= Gareth Griffiths
56= Keith Smith
62= James Bishop
62= Mark Cassel
62= Douglas Roberts

62= |Yes Edward Waite

66= |Yes/Massimo Pani

66= Nicholas
Williamson
66= Mark Thomas

66= |Yes Paul Walker

EE134370

EE120528

NI208I

EE106483

EE122607

EE118452

EE31965

EE129524

EE27617

EE71433

WW1536

EE16608

EE31343

EE37407

EE138848

EE105871

EE102895

EE86372

EE125114

EE117074

Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran

10

10

10

10

10

10

78 /100
78 /100
78 /100
78 /100
77 /100
77 /100
76 /100
76 /100
76 /100
76 /100
76 /100
76 /100
75 /100
75 /100
75 /100
75 /100
74 /100
74 /100
74 /100

74 /100

>

/
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66= |Yes|Mike Pattison

66= Gary Mitchell

66= Keith Walker

66= Keith Spear

66= Kevin Childs

75= |Yes|/Layne Chisholm

75= Ray Adams

75= John
Quartermaine

75= Roy Jones

79 Michael Rollason

80= Suzanne Curtis

80= Robert Archibald

80= Keith Wood

80= William
Uppington

84= Iain Greenlees

84= |Yes|Gary Symes
84= Dai Jones
84= |Yes|Martin Warren

84= |Yes/Warwick Daniels
89= Tim Abbott

EE133097 C

EE144528 A*

EE98598 B

EE93940 A

EE36385 A

EE139968 C

EE18693 B

EE130499 B

EE31122 B

EE14001 B

EE104452 B

SS3362 B

EE73032 C

EE133474 C

EE133093 B

EE121290 B

EE141655 B

EE138866 B

B*
EE85363 A

Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Veteran
Mens
Veteran

[S20]e)}

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

N

N

w

N |[PB

N

74 /100
74 /100
74 /100
74 /100
74 /100
73 /100
73 /100
73 /100
73 /100
72 /100
71 /100
71 /100
71 /100
71 /100
70 /100
70 /100
70 /100
70 /100

70 /100
69 /100

>

/
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89=

89=

89=

89=

89=

95=

95=

97=

97=

99=

99=

99=

103=

103=

103=

103=

107

108

109=

Thomas Shirra
Francis Lyte
Lewis Cull

Phil Sabin

Mr A Denny
Andrew Thurgood
John Perrin
Gordon Poole

SR Hurt

Graham Brewster
Trevor Wilson
Christopher
Newman

Calum Fraser
Jonathan Howe
Joy Wheatcroft
Jonathan Feltham
John Eagleson
Stephen Williams
Todd Walsh

Michael Carden

556226

EE134380

EE3042

EE102451

EE67818

EE128791

EE114152

EE60302

EE122492

EE103379

NI4528

EE129373

S54508

EE103190

EE133871

EE20562

EE104205

EE125282

EE133426

EE95195

Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Veteran
Mens
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran

10

10

10

10

69 /100
69 /100
69 /100
69 /100
69 /100
68 /100
68 /100
67 /100
67 /100
65 /100
65 /100
65 /100
65 /100
64 /100
64 /100
64 /100
64 /100
63 /100
61 /100

60 /100

>

/
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109=Yes|Liz Hamblin
111 |Yes Tim Collier
112 |Yes Paul Carter
113= David Blake
113= David Bontoft

115 |Yes Wayne Mclennan

116 Heather Pointer
117= Russell Allen
117= Michael Tolstyko
117= Carole Mancini
117= Terry Harris
117= Paul Mitchell

117=|Yes Stephen Holt
117= William Pitcher

117= Laurie Daniel

EE73227 |C*
EE136030 B
EE142999 B
EE110395 C
EE25273 |C*
EE141671 C*
EE38856 |C
EE52040 B
EE528807 \UC
EE528716 UC
EE66730 B
EE139441 C
EE127339 C

EE141821 UC

US527174/UC

Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Veteran
Mens
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran

60 /100
58 /100
56 /100
54 /100
54 /100
53 /100
49 /100
0/100
0/100
0/100
0/100
0/100
0/100
0/100

0 /100

>

/
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